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2018 DSMY Salute to Veterans Invitational - 11/10/2018 to 11/11/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-17

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-IA  81 34.41Sears, Halle

RSC-IA  82 41.84Woolums, Zoe

CAST-IA  83 43.76Renze, Bryn

RIP-IA  74 45.07Vaske, Elena

RSC-IA  75 47.24Guarin, Manuela

BLAZ-IA  86 51.07Thilges, Ella

BLAZ-IA  87 54.85Miller, Coraline

RIP-IA  88 55.26Honkamp, Claire

BLAZ-IA  89 56.48Kurth, Harper

BLAZ-IA  810 57.72Molden, Tabby

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  81 1:34.66Plasier, Mandy

42.92

RSC-IA  82 1:35.66Woolums, Zoe

43.26

DSMY-IA  83 1:36.31Prendergast, Riley

47.05

RIP-IA  74 1:37.39Vaske, Elena

45.92

CAST-IA  85 1:37.76Renze, Bryn

45.75

DSMY-IA  86 1:52.96Alexander, Jenny

50.25

BLAZ-IA  8--- DQKoenigs, Keely

False start

1:06.65

 
Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-IA  81 3:19.30Woolums, Zoe

44.25 1:35.15

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  81 47.68Plasier, Mandy

RSC-IA  82 49.67Woolums, Zoe

CAST-IA  83 52.62Renze, Bryn

BLAZ-IA  84 54.03Thilges, Ella

RSC-IA  75 54.54Guarin, Manuela

DSMY-IA  86 54.93Alexander, Jenny

DSMY-IA  87 56.55Prendergast, Riley

RIP-IA  78 1:02.16Vaske, Elena

BLAZ-IA  89 1:14.76Koenigs, Keely

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLAZ-IA  8--- DQMolden, Tabby

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:14.43

RIP-IA  7--- NSVaske, Elena

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-IA  81 48.27Sears, Halle

CAST-IA  82 1:01.28Renze, Bryn

RSC-IA  83 1:07.32Woolums, Zoe

BLAZ-IA  84 1:11.84Kurth, Harper

BLAZ-IA  8--- DQMiller, Coraline

Alternating Kick

BLAZ-IA  8--- DQThilges, Ella

Alternating Kick

BLAZ-IA  8--- DQMolden, Tabby

One hand touch

RIP-IA  8--- DQHonkamp, Claire

Arms past hipline

RIP-IA  7--- DQVaske, Elena

One hand touch

RSC-IA  7--- DQGuarin, Manuela

Alternating Kick

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  8--- DQPrendergast, Riley

Scissors kick

1:24.44

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  81 46.86Plasier, Mandy

DSMY-IA  82 1:01.43Alexander, Jenny

BLAZ-IA  8--- DQKoenigs, Keely

One hand touch

DSMY-IA  8--- DQPrendergast, Riley

Arms underwater recovery

RIP-IA  7--- DQVaske, Elena

Non-simultaneous arms

BLAZ-IA  8--- DQThilges, Ella

Alternating Kick

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-IA  81 1:31.53Sears, Halle

42.29

CAST-IA  82 2:00.01Renze, Bryn

BLAZ-IA  8--- DQThilges, Ella

Alternating Kick - breast

1:01.90

 
Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  81 3:41.82Plasier, Mandy

46.15
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2018 DSMY Salute to Veterans Invitational - 11/10/2018 to 11/11/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-17

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.73BLAZ-IA

1) Miller, Coraline 8 2) Kurth, Harper 8

3) Thilges, Ella 8 4) Molden, Tabby 8

1:04.73

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 29.78Hassett, Sassy

CAST-IA  92 31.08Ortega, Melanie

RIP-IA 103 36.22Halaczkiewicz, Mia

RIP-IA 104 37.77McMahon, Marley

RSC-IA 105 37.91Arrowood, Parker

BLAZ-IA 106 38.03Owenson, Ava

RIP-IA 107 39.32Wennerstrom, Matty

RIP-IA 108 40.79Liedtke, Katie

UN-IA  99 43.71Kinnison, Amanda

RSC-IA  910 45.43Fertig, Jodi

RIP-IA  911 46.60Metz, Gabby

BLAZ-IA 1012 48.07Sampson, Emery

RIP-IA  913 49.82Hiser, Sophie

RSC-IA  914 50.44Willier, London

RSC-IA  915 56.47White, Payton

BLAZ-IA 1016 57.22Baker, Libby

RIP-IA  9--- NSHolman, Emerson

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 1:06.08Hassett, Sassy

31.81

RIP-IA 102 1:10.59Honkamp, Mary

33.13

RIP-IA 103 1:10.69Hall, Taylor

33.37

DSMY-IA  94 1:13.86Gojkovich, Riley

36.19

RIP-IA 105 1:14.94Ramaeker, Quinn

35.60

RIP-IA 106 1:16.62Halaczkiewicz, Mia

37.06

DSMY-IA  97 1:19.57Hergenreter, Alexis

40.13

DSMY-IA 108 1:20.02Prendergast, Reagan

38.39

DSMY-IA 109 1:22.03Halfpap, Livvey

38.74

DSMY-IA 1010 1:24.39Heinrich, Mia

39.45

RIP-IA 1011 1:25.42McMahon, Marley

40.20

BLAZ-IA 1012 1:25.73Owenson, Ava

40.22

DSMY-IA 1013 1:27.52Worley, Emma

41.50

RSC-IA 1014 1:33.38Arrowood, Parker

41.38

RIP-IA 1015 1:35.38Liedtke, Katie

44.19

RIP-IA  9*16 1:41.42Knedler, Laura

47.70

BLAZ-IA 10*16 1:41.42Sampson, Emery

46.60

UN-IA  918 1:43.21Kinnison, Amanda

DSMY-IA  919 1:57.89Dinkin, Kenzie

55.59

DSMY-IA 10--- NSBailey, Hayden

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 2:29.25Honkamp, Mary

34.61 1:14.20

BLST-IA 102 2:38.38Wilson, Paige

35.01 1:15.64

CAST-IA  93 2:39.57Ortega, Melanie

34.54 1:16.37

BLAZ-IA  94 3:03.36Loo, Ivy

40.04 1:27.12

RIP-IA 105 3:05.15Halaczkiewicz, Mia

38.51 1:32.87

RSC-IA 10--- SCRWoolums, Brynnly

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 6:23.36Hassett, Sassy

34.66 1:14.11 2:33.64

RIP-IA 102 7:13.94Halaczkiewicz, Mia

38.76 1:22.80 2:50.50

DSMY-IA 103 7:29.56Prendergast, Reagan

40.06 1:26.20 2:58.80

RSC-IA 10--- NSWoolums, Brynnly

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  91 38.36Gojkovich, Riley

RIP-IA 102 38.76Ramaeker, Quinn

RIP-IA 103 39.66Hall, Taylor

DSMY-IA 104 39.95Huebsch, Charlotte

RIP-IA 105 40.50Honkamp, Mary

RIP-IA 106 42.83Halaczkiewicz, Mia

DSMY-IA 107 42.96Halfpap, Livvey

DSMY-IA  98 43.30Hergenreter, Alexis

BLAZ-IA 109 44.38Owenson, Ava

RSC-IA 1010 45.26Arrowood, Parker

DSMY-IA 1011 45.36Worley, Emma

BLAZ-IA  912 47.25Loo, Ivy

RIP-IA 1013 47.33Liedtke, Katie

DSMY-IA 1014 49.96Heinrich, Mia

BLAZ-IA 1015 51.92Sampson, Emery

RIP-IA  916 51.97Knedler, Laura

DSMY-IA  917 52.31Samuelson, Lhotse

UN-IA  918 54.68Kinnison, Amanda
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Results

(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  919 58.11Dinkin, Kenzie

BLAZ-IA 1020 1:01.89Baker, Libby

RSC-IA  9--- DQWhite, Payton

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

RIP-IA  9--- NSHolman, Emerson

RIP-IA  9--- NSMetz, Gabby

DSMY-IA 10--- NSBailey, Hayden

RSC-IA 10--- NSWoolums, Brynnly

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 101 1:23.61Wilson, Paige

40.88

RIP-IA 102 1:35.41Halaczkiewicz, Mia

46.15

RIP-IA 103 1:35.74Wennerstrom, Matty

47.05

RIP-IA  94 1:52.22Metz, Gabby

54.06

UN-IA  95 1:57.32Kinnison, Amanda

56.51

RSC-IA 10--- DQArrowood, Parker

Delay initiating turn

46.62

RSC-IA 10--- NSWoolums, Brynnly

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 39.82Honkamp, Mary

RIP-IA 102 41.65Hassett, Sassy

CAST-IA  93 46.37Ortega, Melanie

BLAZ-IA  94 47.86Loo, Ivy

BLAZ-IA 105 48.93Owenson, Ava

RIP-IA 106 54.74Halaczkiewicz, Mia

RIP-IA 107 58.62McMahon, Marley

BLAZ-IA 108 1:04.52Sampson, Emery

RSC-IA  99 1:04.64Fertig, Jodi

BLAZ-IA 1010 1:04.78Baker, Libby

RSC-IA 1011 1:06.98Arrowood, Parker

RIP-IA 1012 1:08.39Liedtke, Katie

RIP-IA  9--- DQHiser, Sophie

One hand touch

UN-IA  9--- DQKinnison, Amanda

Butterfly kick

RSC-IA  9--- DQWillier, London

One hand touch

RSC-IA 10--- NSWoolums, Brynnly

RIP-IA  9--- NSHolman, Emerson

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 1:34.14Hall, Taylor

44.65

RIP-IA 102 1:38.55Ramaeker, Quinn

47.39

DSMY-IA 103 1:44.50Halfpap, Livvey

49.70

BLAZ-IA  94 1:47.69Loo, Ivy

50.46

RIP-IA 105 1:50.54Halaczkiewicz, Mia

52.54

DSMY-IA  96 1:58.87Samuelson, Lhotse

55.75

DSMY-IA 107 2:05.51Worley, Emma

1:01.41

RIP-IA 10*8 2:15.51McMahon, Marley

1:02.85

RSC-IA 10*8 2:15.51Arrowood, Parker

1:01.63

BLAZ-IA 1010 2:19.81Baker, Libby

1:07.09

RIP-IA  911 2:24.53Knedler, Laura

1:06.54

DSMY-IA 10--- DQPrendergast, Reagan

One hand touch

54.49

RIP-IA 10--- DQHonkamp, Mary

False start

42.89

UN-IA  9--- DQKinnison, Amanda

One hand touch

1:14.31

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 32.57Hassett, Sassy

DSMY-IA  92 40.54Gojkovich, Riley

DSMY-IA 103 42.19Heinrich, Mia

BLAZ-IA 104 43.52Owenson, Ava

DSMY-IA 105 45.14Halfpap, Livvey

BLAZ-IA  96 46.04Loo, Ivy

DSMY-IA 107 47.45Huebsch, Charlotte

RIP-IA 108 50.37Liedtke, Katie

RIP-IA 109 55.27McMahon, Marley

DSMY-IA  910 59.63Samuelson, Lhotse

DSMY-IA  911 1:06.81Dinkin, Kenzie

RIP-IA  9--- DQKnedler, Laura

False start

DSMY-IA 10--- NSBailey, Hayden

RIP-IA  9--- NSHolman, Emerson

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 1:14.73Hassett, Sassy

34.37

RIP-IA 102 1:22.56Honkamp, Mary

38.86

BLST-IA 103 1:23.94Wilson, Paige

39.47

RIP-IA 104 1:33.29Wennerstrom, Matty

49.89
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Results
 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 1:16.16Hassett, Sassy

36.55

RIP-IA 102 1:19.77Honkamp, Mary

38.15

BLST-IA 103 1:20.97Wilson, Paige

39.58

CAST-IA  94 1:32.05Ortega, Melanie

BLAZ-IA  95 1:35.03Loo, Ivy

47.10

BLAZ-IA 106 1:37.15Owenson, Ava

46.83

RIP-IA 107 1:45.09McMahon, Marley

47.45

RIP-IA 108 1:56.67Liedtke, Katie

48.93

RIP-IA  99 2:22.57Hiser, Sophie

RSC-IA 10--- NSWoolums, Brynnly

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 2:49.76Honkamp, Mary

38.04

RIP-IA 102 2:59.54Ramaeker, Quinn

39.74

DSMY-IA  93 3:04.97Gojkovich, Riley

DSMY-IA  94 3:19.93Hergenreter, Alexis

48.25

DSMY-IA 105 3:20.04Huebsch, Charlotte

DSMY-IA 106 3:27.86Prendergast, Reagan

53.84

DSMY-IA 10--- NSBailey, Hayden

RSC-IA 10--- NSWoolums, Brynnly

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.83RIP-IA

1) Honkamp, Mary 10 2) Hall, Taylor 10

3) Ramaeker, Quinn 10 4) Hassett, Sassy 10

30.35

A2 2:21.40DSMY-IA

1) Halfpap, Livvey 10 2) Huebsch, Charlotte 10

3) Hergenreter, Alexis 9 4) Gojkovich, Riley 9

36.04

B3 2:40.48RIP-IA

1) Halaczkiewicz, Mia 10 2) Liedtke, Katie 10

3) Holman, Emerson 9 4) McMahon, Marley 10

36.32

A4 2:51.93BLAZ-IA

1) Baker, Libby 10 2) Loo, Ivy 9

3) Sampson, Emery 10 4) Owenson, Ava 10

55.06

B5 2:51.97DSMY-IA

1) Prendergast, Reagan 10 2) Dinkin, Kenzie 9

3) Worley, Emma 10 4) Samuelson, Lhotse 9

36.72

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:36.94RIP-IA

1) Wennerstrom, Matty 10 2) Honkamp, Mary 10

3) Hassett, Sassy 10 4) McMahon, Marley 10

44.57

A2 3:26.95BLAZ-IA

1) Sampson, Emery 10 2) Loo, Ivy 9

3) Owenson, Ava 10 4) Baker, Libby 10

57.31

B3 3:39.12RIP-IA

1) Hiser, Sophie 9 2) Halaczkiewicz, Mia 10

3) Liedtke, Katie 10 4) Metz, Gabby 9

1:07.37

A--- DQRSC-IA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1

1) Willier, London 9 2) Arrowood, Parker 10

3) Woolums, Zoe 8 4) Fertig, Jodi 9

1:03.17

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 121 27.20Rafferty, Payden

DSMY-IA 112 28.56Wandera, Athieno

DSMY-IA 123 28.75He, Allison

RSC-IA 124 29.03Capman, Kennedy

DSMY-IA 115 29.27Moorlach, Amelia

RIP-IA 126 29.36Nedved, Allie

DSMY-IA 12*7 29.63Van Quathem, Avery

DSMY-IA 12*7 29.63Block, Gracie

DSMY-IA 129 29.64Davis, Hailey

UN-IA 1210 29.90Chance, Charlotte

BLAZ-IA 1211 30.25Owenson, Raegan

DSMY-IA 1112 30.33Schafer, Leah

BLST-IA 1213 30.61Shockley, Catie

UN-IA 1114 31.05Lindaman, Gracie

RSC-IA 1215 31.14Douglas, Lizzie

DSMY-IA 1116 31.37Herman, Avery

UN-IA 1217 31.73Rossi, Ryann

BLAZ-IA 1218 32.05Jensen, Hailey

BLAZ-IA 1119 32.27Koenigs, Maddie

NIS-IA 1220 32.64Hehr, Grace

DSMY-IA 1221 32.65Sundet, Chloe

BLST-IA 1122 33.23Sponseller, Sophia

RSC-IA 1223 33.33Penne, Addi

RSC-IA 1224 33.58Guarin, Gabriela

RSC-IA 1125 33.66Torrence, Kaylen

DSMY-IA 1126 34.22Richards, Laurel

SEA-IA 1227 34.25Eekhoff, Emma

RSC-IA 1128 34.26Kloster, Charlie

RSC-IA 1229 34.95Kligopoulos, Laney

RIP-IA 1130 34.96Vaske, Audrey
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Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-17

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLAZ-IA 1231 35.19Watkins, Sarah

BLST-IA 1132 35.21Flikkema, Mary

BLST-IA 1233 35.28O'Brien, Meara

BLST-IA 1134 37.71Simmons, Vanessa

BLAZ-IA 1135 37.74Weggen, Natalie

RIP-IA 1236 38.10Reisdorf, Olivia

RIP-IA 1137 38.81Knedler, Violet

BLAZ-IA 1138 40.56Cunningham, Lexie

RIP-IA 1139 45.34Knight, Sophia

BLAZ-IA 1140 48.90Whitehead, Avery

RSC-IA 1141 51.24Holtan, Avery

BLAZ-IA 12--- NSWessels, Ava

DSMY-IA 11--- NSWolf, Meghan

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 121 1:00.28Wilcox, Abby

29.23

DSMY-IA 122 1:02.62He, Allison

30.06

DSMY-IA 113 1:05.58Moorlach, Amelia

31.62

BLST-IA 124 1:06.97Shockley, Catie

32.09

BLAZ-IA 125 1:08.35Owenson, Raegan

31.78

RSC-IA 126 1:09.06Douglas, Lizzie

32.94

DSMY-IA 117 1:12.45Zinn, Kyra

34.60

BLAZ-IA 128 1:12.80Jensen, Hailey

34.29

RIP-IA 129 1:13.48Wychulis, Mia

34.95

RSC-IA 1210 1:14.71Penne, Addi

35.86

RSC-IA 1111 1:16.67Torrence, Kaylen

37.35

BLST-IA 1212 1:17.33O'Brien, Meara

37.56

BLST-IA 1213 1:18.25Castle, Zoe

37.85

RIP-IA 1114 1:18.27Vaske, Audrey

36.81

DSMY-IA 1115 1:18.88Richards, Laurel

36.82

BLAZ-IA 1116 1:24.30Weggen, Natalie

38.40

BLST-IA 1217 1:24.96Reynolds, Alanna

39.74

BLAZ-IA 1218 1:25.86Watkins, Sarah

40.43

RIP-IA 1219 1:28.67Reisdorf, Olivia

41.24

RIP-IA 1120 1:38.25Knight, Sophia

46.31

UN-IA 11--- DQLindaman, Gracie

False start

32.90

BLAZ-IA 12--- NSWessels, Ava

DSMY-IA 11--- NSWolf, Meghan

BLAZ-IA 11--- NSKoenigs, Maddie

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 121 2:16.53Nedved, Allie

31.48 1:05.92

RSC-IA 122 2:18.46Capman, Kennedy

32.28 1:08.10

BLST-IA 123 2:25.20Shockley, Catie

33.45 1:10.72

UN-IA 114 2:25.43Lindaman, Gracie

32.63 1:09.71

DSMY-IA 115 2:26.82Moorlach, Amelia

32.15 1:09.88

UN-IA 126 2:30.18Rossi, Ryann

34.89 1:13.36

RSC-IA 117 2:31.13Fertig, Jordan

33.26 1:11.51

DSMY-IA 128 2:33.49Henry, Jenna

35.08 1:14.23

RSC-IA 119 2:41.66Kloster, Charlie

37.42 1:18.62

BLST-IA 1110 2:44.45Sponseller, Sophia

37.96 1:20.11

BLST-IA 1211 2:49.51O'Brien, Meara

38.17 1:21.51

RIP-IA 1112 2:55.00Vaske, Audrey

41.16 1:28.62

BLST-IA 1213 2:57.55Easter, Alison

40.16 1:25.62

NIS-IA 1114 3:03.76Boelman, Lilly

42.28 1:30.25

RIP-IA 1115 3:19.74Hiser, Ellie

42.30 1:33.07

RIP-IA 11--- NSKnight, Sophia

RSC-IA 12--- NSDouglas, Lizzie

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 121 5:58.23Adams, Lilly

32.57 1:08.17 2:20.98

RIP-IA 122 6:05.49Nedved, Allie

32.85 1:08.74 2:22.46

UN-IA 123 6:37.83Chance, Charlotte

33.63 1:12.22 2:33.63

BLST-IA 124 6:39.25Shockley, Catie

34.90 1:14.68 2:36.78

BLST-IA 125 7:17.28Castle, Zoe

37.37 1:20.54 2:50.25
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Results

(Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 126 7:22.73O'Brien, Meara

37.52 1:21.61 2:53.96

BLST-IA 117 7:43.83Jacobs, Amber

41.43 1:28.26 3:03.27

BLST-IA 128 8:05.72Reynolds, Alanna

40.51 1:27.23 3:07.10

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 121 12:23.69Nedved, Allie

32.82 1:08.95 2:22.41 6:08.58

DSMY-IA 122 12:29.80Reimer, Lauren

32.08 1:08.50 2:22.49 6:09.42

DSMY-IA 123 13:41.65Loder, Kathleen

34.70 1:13.48 2:34.55 6:45.62

BLST-IA 124 13:44.79Shockley, Catie

35.51 1:15.88 2:38.27 6:49.60

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 121 30.18Wilcox, Abby

RIP-IA 122 30.56Rafferty, Payden

DSMY-IA 123 32.30He, Allison

UN-IA 124 33.98Chance, Charlotte

RSC-IA 125 34.11Capman, Kennedy

DSMY-IA 116 34.17Moorlach, Amelia

DSMY-IA 11*7 34.21Wandera, Athieno

UN-IA 12*7 34.21Rossi, Ryann

BLAZ-IA 129 34.41Owenson, Raegan

BLST-IA 1210 34.51Shockley, Catie

RIP-IA 1211 36.20Wychulis, Mia

UN-IA 1112 36.43Lindaman, Gracie

RSC-IA 1213 36.80Douglas, Lizzie

BLST-IA 1114 36.89Sponseller, Sophia

NIS-IA 1115 37.15Halverson, Lauryn

SEA-IA 1216 39.36Eekhoff, Emma

BLST-IA 1117 39.41Flikkema, Mary

DSMY-IA 1218 39.47Henry, Jenna

BLST-IA 1219 40.76Castle, Zoe

BLST-IA 1220 41.22Reynolds, Alanna

RSC-IA 1221 42.77Guarin, Gabriela

RIP-IA 1122 42.79Vaske, Audrey

BLST-IA 1123 43.30Jacobs, Amber

RSC-IA 1224 43.48Kligopoulos, Laney

NIS-IA 1125 46.87Boelman, Lilly

RIP-IA 1226 48.18Reisdorf, Olivia

RIP-IA 1127 48.62Hiser, Ellie

BLAZ-IA 1128 50.36Cunningham, Lexie

RIP-IA 1129 52.39Hoffman, Grace

RSC-IA 1130 53.80Holtan, Avery

BLAZ-IA 11--- DQWhitehead, Avery

Multiple strokes

BLAZ-IA 11--- NSVeigel, Avery

RIP-IA 11--- NSKnight, Sophia

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 121 1:02.72Wilcox, Abby

31.00

RIP-IA 122 1:07.51Rafferty, Payden

32.78

DSMY-IA 123 1:11.89Reimer, Lauren

34.98

UN-IA 124 1:14.27Rossi, Ryann

35.21

DSMY-IA 115 1:14.59Schafer, Leah

35.50

RSC-IA 126 1:15.26Capman, Kennedy

36.03

DSMY-IA 117 1:15.30Moorlach, Amelia

37.15

BLST-IA 128 1:15.77Shockley, Catie

36.81

BLAZ-IA 129 1:16.18Owenson, Raegan

36.67

DSMY-IA 1110 1:16.29Wandera, Athieno

36.51

NIS-IA 1211 1:16.69Hehr, Grace

36.87

RIP-IA 1212 1:16.71Wychulis, Mia

37.48

DSMY-IA 1213 1:17.71Block, Gracie

36.91

UN-IA 1114 1:18.03Lindaman, Gracie

38.27

UN-IA 1215 1:19.17Chance, Charlotte

37.05

RSC-IA 1216 1:19.54Douglas, Lizzie

38.57

DSMY-IA 1217 1:20.17Nichols, Emily

37.94

DSMY-IA 1218 1:20.87Sundet, Chloe

39.30

RSC-IA 1219 1:23.37Penne, Addi

40.64

BLST-IA 1120 1:24.35Sponseller, Sophia

41.00

BLST-IA 1221 1:25.79O'Brien, Meara

42.19

BLST-IA 1222 1:28.40Castle, Zoe

43.98

SEA-IA 1223 1:29.10Eekhoff, Emma

42.72

DSMY-IA 1124 1:33.09Richards, Laurel

43.97

RIP-IA 1125 1:36.64Knedler, Violet

RIP-IA 1126 1:45.14Knight, Sophia

RIP-IA 11--- DQHoffman, Grace

Multiple strokes
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2018 DSMY Salute to Veterans Invitational - 11/10/2018 to 11/11/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-17

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 11--- DQVaske, Audrey

No touch at turn

DSMY-IA 12--- NSVan Quathem, Avery

DSMY-IA 11--- NSWolf, Meghan

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 121 2:16.99Wilcox, Abby

32.01 1:07.21

RIP-IA 122 2:28.66Rafferty, Payden

34.22 1:11.62

DSMY-IA 123 2:29.37He, Allison

34.78 1:12.89

BLAZ-IA 124 2:41.07Owenson, Raegan

37.16 1:17.95

RIP-IA 125 2:44.65Wychulis, Mia

38.21 1:19.16

RSC-IA 126 2:50.80Douglas, Lizzie

39.71 1:22.94

BLST-IA 127 3:01.90O'Brien, Meara

42.19 1:29.12

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 121 35.84Rafferty, Payden

RSC-IA 122 36.02Capman, Kennedy

NIS-IA 113 36.12Halverson, Lauryn

RIP-IA 124 36.69Wilcox, Abby

DSMY-IA 125 37.27Van Quathem, Avery

DSMY-IA 126 38.02Davis, Hailey

RIP-IA 127 38.26Nedved, Allie

UN-IA 12*8 42.21Chance, Charlotte

UN-IA 12*8 42.21Rossi, Ryann

BLST-IA 1210 42.95Reynolds, Alanna

DSMY-IA 1111 44.37Wandera, Athieno

RSC-IA 1212 44.41Penne, Addi

RSC-IA 1213 44.48Kligopoulos, Laney

BLST-IA 1114 45.15Sponseller, Sophia

BLST-IA 1115 46.61Flikkema, Mary

BLST-IA 1116 47.15Simmons, Vanessa

DSMY-IA 1117 47.66Richards, Laurel

BLAZ-IA 1118 48.26Cunningham, Lexie

SEA-IA 1219 48.39Eekhoff, Emma

BLAZ-IA 1120 48.58Weggen, Natalie

RSC-IA 1121 48.69Torrence, Kaylen

DSMY-IA 1122 48.79Dinkin, Cassidy

RIP-IA 1223 48.91Wychulis, Mia

BLAZ-IA 1124 48.93Koenigs, Maddie

RSC-IA 1125 50.55Kloster, Charlie

RIP-IA 1126 51.39Knedler, Violet

RIP-IA 1227 52.23Reisdorf, Olivia

RIP-IA 1128 54.63Vaske, Audrey

RIP-IA 1129 1:01.20Hoffman, Grace

RSC-IA 1130 1:13.11Holtan, Avery

BLAZ-IA 11--- DQWhitehead, Avery

Alternating Kick

RSC-IA 12--- DQGuarin, Gabriela

Butterfly kick

DSMY-IA 11--- DQHerman, Avery

Butterfly kick

DSMY-IA 11--- NSSchafer, Leah

BLAZ-IA 12--- NSWessels, Ava

DSMY-IA 11--- NSWolf, Meghan

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NIS-IA 111 1:19.09Halverson, Lauryn

38.92

DSMY-IA 122 1:20.50He, Allison

37.98

DSMY-IA 123 1:22.50Henry, Jenna

38.99

RIP-IA 124 1:24.04Nedved, Allie

39.93

DSMY-IA 115 1:25.59Moorlach, Amelia

40.64

BLAZ-IA 126 1:25.73Owenson, Raegan

40.50

RSC-IA 117 1:27.68Fertig, Jordan

41.71

BLST-IA 128 1:29.72Easter, Alison

43.03

UN-IA 129 1:29.88Rossi, Ryann

41.90

BLST-IA 1210 1:31.78Castle, Zoe

47.01

BLST-IA 1211 1:32.16Reynolds, Alanna

44.01

BLST-IA 1112 1:34.73Sponseller, Sophia

43.90

RSC-IA 1213 1:35.86Kligopoulos, Laney

44.89

BLST-IA 1114 1:36.66Flikkema, Mary

47.49

BLST-IA 1115 1:38.27Jacobs, Amber

47.57

BLAZ-IA 1216 1:39.92Wessels, Ava

47.89

NIS-IA 1117 1:42.55Boelman, Lilly

49.61

BLST-IA 1118 1:42.65Simmons, Vanessa

49.13

SEA-IA 1219 1:43.82Eekhoff, Emma

48.00

BLAZ-IA 1120 1:46.66Cunningham, Lexie

RSC-IA 1121 1:47.60Kloster, Charlie

51.50

RSC-IA 1222 1:48.03Guarin, Gabriela

49.73
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2018 DSMY Salute to Veterans Invitational - 11/10/2018 to 11/11/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-17

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 1223 1:54.18Reisdorf, Olivia

52.65

RIP-IA 12--- DQWychulis, Mia

Scissors kick

47.85

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 121 2:47.26Adams, Lilly

37.57 1:19.62

NIS-IA 112 2:52.86Halverson, Lauryn

39.78 1:24.04

DSMY-IA 123 2:53.50He, Allison

37.20 1:20.72

DSMY-IA 124 2:57.46Davis, Hailey

40.02 1:25.27

DSMY-IA 125 2:58.68Loder, Kathleen

41.65 1:26.15

RIP-IA 126 3:01.46Nedved, Allie

40.57 1:27.27

BLAZ-IA 127 3:03.94Owenson, Raegan

39.85 1:26.57

DSMY-IA 118 3:09.48Herman, Avery

42.15 1:30.75

BLST-IA 129 3:13.22Reynolds, Alanna

43.69 1:32.91

BLST-IA 1210 3:15.21Castle, Zoe

45.37 1:34.99

DSMY-IA 1211 3:19.58McCrary, Sara

44.01 1:34.67

DSMY-IA 1112 3:22.91Zinn, Kyra

44.15 1:37.01

RSC-IA 1113 3:30.52Torrence, Kaylen

48.76 1:43.69

BLST-IA 1114 3:36.45Simmons, Vanessa

46.70 1:41.60

DSMY-IA 1115 3:38.28Dinkin, Cassidy

50.13 1:46.51

RSC-IA 1116 3:41.42Kloster, Charlie

51.97 1:49.28

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 121 29.98Wilcox, Abby

BLST-IA 122 30.66Adams, Lilly

RSC-IA 123 33.22Capman, Kennedy

DSMY-IA 114 33.27Wandera, Athieno

RIP-IA 125 33.83Nedved, Allie

UN-IA 116 34.30Lindaman, Gracie

NIS-IA 117 35.42Halverson, Lauryn

UN-IA 128 36.20Rossi, Ryann

RSC-IA 129 36.89Douglas, Lizzie

BLST-IA 1210 37.19Shockley, Catie

BLAZ-IA 1211 37.77Owenson, Raegan

DSMY-IA 1212 37.79Henry, Jenna

RSC-IA 1113 37.86Fertig, Jordan

BLST-IA 1114 37.89Flikkema, Mary

BLST-IA 1115 37.97Sponseller, Sophia

BLAZ-IA 1216 39.16Wessels, Ava

RSC-IA 1117 41.43Kloster, Charlie

BLST-IA 1218 45.58Easter, Alison

BLAZ-IA 1119 45.76Veigel, Avery

RIP-IA 1220 46.27Reisdorf, Olivia

RIP-IA 1121 46.31Vaske, Audrey

BLST-IA 1222 48.28Reynolds, Alanna

BLST-IA 1123 48.56Simmons, Vanessa

RIP-IA 1124 49.75Hiser, Ellie

BLAZ-IA 1225 49.87Watkins, Sarah

RIP-IA 1126 1:05.02Hoffman, Grace

BLAZ-IA 11--- DQWhitehead, Avery

One hand touch

RSC-IA 11--- NSHoltan, Avery

RIP-IA 11--- NSKnight, Sophia

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 121 1:11.26Adams, Lilly

33.45

DSMY-IA 122 1:12.33Reimer, Lauren

33.37

DSMY-IA 123 1:21.56McCrary, Sara

39.02

UN-IA 114 1:21.90Lindaman, Gracie

38.13

NIS-IA 115 1:25.62Halverson, Lauryn

39.44

BLST-IA 116 1:30.55Sponseller, Sophia

43.26

DSMY-IA 127 1:36.87Nichols, Emily

42.87

RSC-IA 118 1:37.38Kloster, Charlie

44.61

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 121 1:06.75Wilcox, Abby

29.89

RIP-IA 122 1:10.87Rafferty, Payden

31.90

RSC-IA 123 1:11.99Capman, Kennedy

34.89

DSMY-IA 124 1:15.06Davis, Hailey

35.52

NIS-IA 115 1:15.89Halverson, Lauryn

36.83

DSMY-IA 126 1:16.91Van Quathem, Avery

35.08

DSMY-IA 117 1:17.62Schafer, Leah

34.49
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2018 DSMY Salute to Veterans Invitational - 11/10/2018 to 11/11/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-17

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 118 1:18.53Wandera, Athieno

34.71

UN-IA 129 1:18.57Chance, Charlotte

36.54

UN-IA 1210 1:18.69Rossi, Ryann

36.15

DSMY-IA 1111 1:20.14Herman, Avery

38.43

DSMY-IA 1212 1:20.45McCrary, Sara

37.00

NIS-IA 1213 1:21.74Hehr, Grace

DSMY-IA 1214 1:22.48Sundet, Chloe

37.25

BLAZ-IA 1215 1:23.78Jensen, Hailey

40.44

DSMY-IA 1216 1:24.37Nichols, Emily

38.29

BLST-IA 1117 1:25.41Flikkema, Mary

40.28

BLST-IA 1218 1:26.73Castle, Zoe

43.69

BLST-IA 1219 1:28.23Reynolds, Alanna

42.88

BLST-IA 1220 1:28.71O'Brien, Meara

39.87

RSC-IA 1221 1:29.57Kligopoulos, Laney

42.79

BLAZ-IA 1122 1:30.23Koenigs, Maddie

41.97

DSMY-IA 1123 1:31.57Dinkin, Cassidy

42.62

SEA-IA 1224 1:32.72Eekhoff, Emma

43.52

RIP-IA 1225 1:34.81Reisdorf, Olivia

44.80

BLST-IA 1126 1:36.54Simmons, Vanessa

48.80

BLAZ-IA 1227 1:37.60Watkins, Sarah

47.82

RSC-IA 1228 1:39.35Guarin, Gabriela

RIP-IA 1129 1:42.62Knedler, Violet

48.39

DSMY-IA 11--- DQMoorlach, Amelia

Stroke Infraction - IM

36.36

RSC-IA 11--- DQHoltan, Avery

Stroke Infraction - IM

1:00.24

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 121 2:26.21Adams, Lilly

32.42

RIP-IA 122 2:27.21Wilcox, Abby

32.11

RIP-IA 123 2:35.34Rafferty, Payden

34.59

RSC-IA 124 2:35.84Capman, Kennedy

36.50

NIS-IA 115 2:46.21Halverson, Lauryn

38.50

RSC-IA 116 2:52.76Fertig, Jordan

1:21.24

DSMY-IA 117 2:56.87Wandera, Athieno

32.83

BLST-IA 128 3:01.84Castle, Zoe

BLAZ-IA 129 3:06.39Wessels, Ava

41.50

BLST-IA 1210 3:12.05Easter, Alison

SEA-IA 1211 3:14.78Eekhoff, Emma

42.87

BLST-IA 1212 3:16.59O'Brien, Meara

43.52

BLST-IA 1113 3:21.32Jacobs, Amber

51.47

BLAZ-IA 1214 3:31.13Watkins, Sarah

49.94

BLST-IA 1115 3:39.01Simmons, Vanessa

50.86

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.56DSMY-IA

1) He, Allison 12 2) Moorlach, Amelia 11

3) Henry, Jenna 12 4) Wandera, Athieno 11

28.76

A2 2:00.06RIP-IA

1) Rafferty, Payden 12 2) Nedved, Allie 12

3) Wychulis, Mia 12 4) Wilcox, Abby 12

28.69

A3 2:05.91BLST-IA

1) Shockley, Catie 12 2) Castle, Zoe 12

3) Sponseller, Sophia 11 4) Adams, Lilly 12

30.00

A4 2:12.05RSC-IA

1) Fertig, Jordan 11 2) Douglas, Lizzie 12

3) Guarin, Gabriela 12 4) Kloster, Charlie 11

31.84

B5 2:30.02BLST-IA

1) Easter, Alison 12 2) Simmons, Vanessa 11

3) Reynolds, Alanna 12 4) Flikkema, Mary 11

1:15.80

A6 2:35.49BLAZ-IA

1) Whitehead, Avery 11 2) Wessels, Ava 12

3) Owenson, Raegan 12 4) Cunningham, Lexie 11

49.22
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2018 DSMY Salute to Veterans Invitational - 11/10/2018 to 11/11/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-17

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results

(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B7 2:44.37RIP-IA

1) Hiser, Ellie 11 2) Reisdorf, Olivia 12

3) Hoffman, Grace 11 4) Vaske, Audrey 11

39.74

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.49DSMY-IA

1) He, Allison 12 2) Davis, Hailey 12

3) Loder, Kathleen 12 4) Wandera, Athieno 11

31.67

A2 2:12.36RIP-IA

1) Wychulis, Mia 12 2) Rafferty, Payden 12

3) Wilcox, Abby 12 4) Nedved, Allie 12

36.63

B3 2:20.91DSMY-IA

1) Van Quathem, Avery 12 2) Herman, Avery 11

3) Sundet, Chloe 12 4) Reimer, Lauren 12

34.13

A4 2:23.13BLST-IA

1) Sponseller, Sophia 11 2) Adams, Lilly 12

3) Flikkema, Mary 11 4) Shockley, Catie 12

38.06

A5 2:26.47RSC-IA

1) Guarin, Gabriela 12 2) Capman, Kennedy 12

3) Douglas, Lizzie 12 4) Penne, Addi 12

41.04

C6 2:30.99DSMY-IA

1) Block, Gracie 12 2) McCrary, Sara 12

3) Dinkin, Cassidy 11 4) Moorlach, Amelia 11

35.27

A--- DQBLAZ-IA

Other

1) Owenson, Raegan 12 2) Wessels, Ava 12

3) Jensen, Hailey 12 4) Koenigs, Maddie 11

37.37

B--- DQRSC-IA

Other

1) Torrence, Kaylen 11 2) Kligopoulos, Laney 12

3) Kloster, Charlie 11 4) Holtan, Avery 11

44.08

B--- NSBLST-IA

1) Jacobs, Amber 11 2) Reynolds, Alanna 12

3) Simmons, Vanessa 11 4) Castle, Zoe 12

B--- NSRIP-IA

1) Hoffman, Grace 11 2) Knedler, Violet 11

3) Vaske, Audrey 11 4) Knight, Sophia 11

D--- SCRDSMY-IA

1) Nichols, Emily 12 2) Richards, Laurel 11

4) Wolf, Meghan 11

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-IA 141 25.52Currier, Jenna

RSC-IA 132 26.43Enos, Avery

DSMY-IA 143 26.59Peters, Erica

DSMY-IA 144 26.69Judas, Maddie

NIS-IA 135 27.03Cole, Aspen

SEA-IA 146 27.04Nedder, Hannah

RSC-IA 137 27.16Roche, Ava

BLAZ-IA 138 27.70Kazazic, Leyla

DSMY-IA 139 27.71Coates, Payten

UN-IA 1410 27.78Kaster, Brooklynn

DSMY-IA 1311 27.80Rolow, Rachel

CAST-IA 1312 27.81Myers, Emma

RIP-IA 1413 27.83Evans, Bri

SEA-IA 1414 27.87Gaylor, Alexa

DSMY-IA 1315 28.10Judas, Taylor

BLAZ-IA 1316 28.27Stasi, Gianna

RIP-IA 1317 28.28Worth, Zarah

NIS-IA 1318 28.46Halverson, Taylor

DSMY-IA 1319 28.51Walker, Caroline

DSMY-IA 1420 28.91Block, Britney

RIP-IA 1421 28.94Rickert, Allison

RIP-IA 1322 29.02Lohmeier, Madeline

RSC-IA 1423 29.03Sanders, Ashlee

UN-IA 1424 29.09Melcher, Mary Kate

SEA-IA 1325 29.62Black, Shaylyn

RIP-IA 1326 29.63Foth, Emma

CAST-IA 1327 29.68Miller, Aurora

UN-IA 1328 29.83Habgood, Amelia

BLAZ-IA 1429 30.09Anderson, Grace

DSMY-IA 1430 30.16Rose, Kelsey

CAST-IA 1431 30.27Polking, Sophia

CAST-IA 1432 30.42Rohe, Kennedy

DSMY-IA 1333 30.64Jones, Clara

DSMY-IA 1334 30.77Madetzke, Sydney

BLAZ-IA 1335 31.03Yeutsy, Lydia

RIP-IA 1436 31.43Tumea, Samara

RSC-IA 1337 31.47Chafa, Madison

UN-IA 1338 31.51Habgood, Finley

BLAZ-IA 1339 31.73Cracraft, Sydney

BLAZ-IA 1340 32.61Chapman, Chayse

BLST-IA 1441 33.80Bremner, Ellie

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 141 53.18Wigham, Jessi

25.51

CAST-IA 142 55.82Currier, Jenna

26.50

DSMY-IA 133 58.35Schwickerath, Evan

28.57

DSMY-IA 134 58.40Kell, Mallory

28.38

UN-IA 145 59.20Kaster, Brooklynn

28.64

DSMY-IA 146 59.23Peters, Erica

28.37

NIS-IA 137 59.58Cole, Aspen

29.07



Wellmark YMCA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:59 PM  11/11/2018  Page 11

2018 DSMY Salute to Veterans Invitational - 11/10/2018 to 11/11/2018

Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-17

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-IA 138 59.94Enos, Avery

28.67

DSMY-IA 139 1:00.11Rolow, Rachel

28.39

RIP-IA 1410 1:00.75Evans, Bri

29.52

DSMY-IA 1311 1:01.30Judas, Taylor

29.52

RSC-IA 1312 1:01.75Roche, Ava

29.92

BLAZ-IA 1313 1:02.44Kazazic, Leyla

29.82

DSMY-IA 1314 1:02.47Coates, Payten

30.47

UN-IA 1415 1:02.65Melcher, Mary Kate

29.87

BLAZ-IA 1316 1:02.67Stasi, Gianna

30.28

RIP-IA 1317 1:02.70Worth, Zarah

30.29

BLAZ-IA 1418 1:03.15Anderson, Grace

30.51

RIP-IA 1319 1:03.47Foth, Emma

30.37

SEA-IA 1420 1:04.76Gaylor, Alexa

30.60

RSC-IA 1421 1:04.98Sanders, Ashlee

30.51

BLST-IA 1322 1:06.09Mallaro, Ava

31.74

BLST-IA 1323 1:06.20Gruenwald, Annika

32.16

DSMY-IA 1424 1:06.51Rose, Kelsey

31.69

SEA-IA 1325 1:06.59Black, Shaylyn

30.80

UN-IA 1326 1:07.35Habgood, Amelia

32.82

DSMY-IA 1327 1:07.97Jones, Clara

32.31

DSMY-IA 1328 1:08.44Madetzke, Sydney

32.58

CAST-IA 1429 1:08.55Rohe, Kennedy

31.71

CAST-IA 1430 1:08.97Polking, Sophia

33.45

RIP-IA 1431 1:09.78Tumea, Samara

33.46

UN-IA 1332 1:11.32Habgood, Finley

34.32

BLAZ-IA 1333 1:11.71Cracraft, Sydney

33.60

BLAZ-IA 1334 1:14.41Chapman, Chayse

34.46

BLST-IA 1435 1:17.62Bremner, Ellie

36.90

RSC-IA 13--- NSChafa, Madison

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 141 1:53.69Wigham, Jessi

25.97 54.32

CAST-IA 142 2:02.82Currier, Jenna

28.36 59.83

UN-IA 143 2:07.93Kaster, Brooklynn

29.14 1:01.18

SEA-IA 144 2:08.05Nedder, Hannah

29.38 1:02.39

DSMY-IA 135 2:09.15Schwickerath, Evan

30.41 1:03.26

DSMY-IA 136 2:11.35Judas, Taylor

30.31 1:03.83

RSC-IA 137 2:11.43Enos, Avery

29.64 1:03.18

RIP-IA 148 2:12.98Evans, Bri

30.61 1:05.24

RIP-IA 139 2:14.05Worth, Zarah

31.31 1:05.75

CAST-IA 1310 2:14.14Myers, Emma

30.48 1:05.06

DSMY-IA 1311 2:14.19Coates, Payten

31.13 1:06.39

RIP-IA 1412 2:14.47Rickert, Allison

31.05 1:05.13

BLAZ-IA 1313 2:17.77Kazazic, Leyla

31.52 1:06.85

BLST-IA 1314 2:28.87North, Lauren

34.53 1:13.58

RSC-IA 1315 2:29.63Chafa, Madison

34.24 1:12.85

SEA-IA 1316 2:30.07Black, Shaylyn

31.52 1:08.61

CAST-IA 1417 2:32.39Rohe, Kennedy

32.02 1:10.66

BLAZ-IA 1318 2:43.05Cracraft, Sydney

35.56 1:18.94

RSC-IA 13--- NSRoche, Ava

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 141 5:02.20Wigham, Jessi

26.80 56.39 1:56.73

UN-IA 142 5:38.40Kaster, Brooklynn

30.31 1:03.87 2:11.75

RSC-IA 133 5:47.56Enos, Avery

30.64 1:04.82 2:15.69

DSMY-IA 134 5:48.06Judas, Taylor

30.79 1:04.79 2:15.50

DSMY-IA 135 5:56.52Rolow, Rachel

29.99 1:04.34 2:15.78
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Results

(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 136 5:57.54Gruenwald, Annika

32.76 1:07.92 2:19.37

RIP-IA 147 6:00.20Evans, Bri

31.53 1:06.64 2:20.33

SEA-IA 148 6:01.94Nedder, Hannah

30.98 1:06.08 2:19.49

SEA-IA 149 6:19.17Gaylor, Alexa

32.99 1:10.74 2:28.14

DSMY-IA 1310 6:46.93Jones, Clara

33.33 1:13.24 2:37.68

CAST-IA 1411 6:55.07Rohe, Kennedy

34.57 1:14.56 2:37.33

SEA-IA 1312 6:56.39Ruggles, Maylei

34.38 1:13.63 2:36.03

RSC-IA 13--- NSRoche, Ava

BLAZ-IA 13--- NSKazazic, Leyla

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 141 10:16.14Wigham, Jessi

27.95 57.85 1:58.34 5:03.20

NIS-IA 132 11:38.07Cole, Aspen

31.86 1:06.87 2:18.16 5:50.53

RSC-IA 133 12:05.63Enos, Avery

31.35 1:07.23 2:19.42 6:00.40

DSMY-IA 134 12:06.24Judas, Taylor

31.36 1:06.44 2:19.54 6:01.65

BLST-IA 135 12:17.43Gruenwald, Annika

34.55 1:11.04 2:23.89 6:06.22

RSC-IA 13--- SCRRoche, Ava

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 131 30.42Schwickerath, Evan

SEA-IA 142 30.87Nedder, Hannah

DSMY-IA 133 30.88Kell, Mallory

DSMY-IA 144 31.39Judas, Maddie

RIP-IA 135 31.82Honkamp, Annie

DSMY-IA 136 32.63Walker, Caroline

DSMY-IA 147 32.73Hanna, Makayla

DSMY-IA 138 33.55Coates, Payten

SEA-IA 139 34.37Ruggles, Maylei

BLST-IA 1310 34.39Gruenwald, Annika

CAST-IA 1411 36.13Rohe, Kennedy

BLAZ-IA 1312 37.78Yeutsy, Lydia

RSC-IA 1313 37.83Chafa, Madison

SEA-IA 1314 38.69Black, Shaylyn

DSMY-IA 1315 39.61Bouslog, Alex

BLAZ-IA 1416 39.73Bolar, Esha

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-IA 141 1:03.38Currier, Jenna

30.49

DSMY-IA 132 1:05.46Kell, Mallory

31.75

DSMY-IA 133 1:06.08Schwickerath, Evan

32.04

SEA-IA 144 1:06.16Nedder, Hannah

31.80

NIS-IA 135 1:07.23Cole, Aspen

33.65

UN-IA 146 1:08.26Kaster, Brooklynn

33.09

DSMY-IA 137 1:09.07Judas, Taylor

34.11

RSC-IA 138 1:09.98Enos, Avery

RIP-IA 149 1:10.27Evans, Bri

34.53

DSMY-IA 1310 1:10.38Walker, Caroline

34.31

CAST-IA 1311 1:11.27Myers, Emma

34.08

DSMY-IA 1412 1:11.42Hanna, Makayla

34.28

NIS-IA 1313 1:12.91Halverson, Taylor

35.35

RIP-IA 1314 1:13.53Foth, Emma

36.07

BLAZ-IA 1315 1:13.83Kazazic, Leyla

35.47

SEA-IA 1316 1:15.35Ruggles, Maylei

35.68

RSC-IA 1317 1:17.95Chafa, Madison

37.97

CAST-IA 1418 1:18.53Rohe, Kennedy

37.21

BLAZ-IA 1319 1:20.97Yeutsy, Lydia

37.25

DSMY-IA 1320 1:25.73Bouslog, Alex

41.45

BLAZ-IA 1421 1:26.71Bolar, Esha

RIP-IA 14--- NSWigham, Jessi

RSC-IA 13--- NSRoche, Ava

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 141 2:01.92Wigham, Jessi

28.68 59.23

DSMY-IA 132 2:19.80Rolow, Rachel

32.95 1:08.49

DSMY-IA 133 2:21.85Kell, Mallory

32.44 1:08.06

DSMY-IA 134 2:25.32Schwickerath, Evan

33.44 1:10.53

DSMY-IA 135 2:27.63Judas, Taylor

35.13 1:12.78

BLST-IA 136 2:31.26Mallaro, Ava

35.56 1:14.02
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Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-19-17

Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course

Results

(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 147 2:32.83Rose, Kelsey

36.79 1:15.32

DSMY-IA 138 2:36.83Madetzke, Sydney

37.17 1:16.66

RSC-IA 149 2:43.03Beukema, Valerie

37.72 1:19.08

DSMY-IA 1310 3:05.19Bouslog, Alex

44.07 1:33.01

BLAZ-IA 14--- DQAnderson, Grace

False start

35.98 1:12.93

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 131 33.06Honkamp, Annie

DSMY-IA 142 35.97Block, Britney

DSMY-IA 133 37.00Kell, Mallory

BLAZ-IA 134 37.28Yeutsy, Lydia

CAST-IA 135 38.38Miller, Aurora

SEA-IA 136 38.73Ruggles, Maylei

BLAZ-IA 137 39.52Stasi, Gianna

SEA-IA 138 40.21Black, Shaylyn

BLAZ-IA 139 40.77Cracraft, Sydney

CAST-IA 1410 40.96Polking, Sophia

UN-IA 1311 43.65Habgood, Finley

BLST-IA 1412 46.96Bremner, Ellie

RIP-IA 14--- NSSweetman, Julia

BLAZ-IA 13--- NSChapman, Chayse

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 131 1:09.81Honkamp, Annie

33.26

CAST-IA 132 1:11.03Myers, Emma

33.24

DSMY-IA 143 1:11.69Peters, Erica

33.66

NIS-IA 134 1:11.94Cole, Aspen

34.30

RIP-IA 145 1:13.60Sweetman, Julia

34.09

RIP-IA 136 1:14.16Foth, Emma

34.77

CAST-IA 147 1:15.76Currier, Jenna

35.17

RIP-IA 148 1:18.11Tumea, Samara

37.49

SEA-IA 149 1:18.71Gaylor, Alexa

36.77

DSMY-IA 1410 1:19.95Block, Britney

37.45

UN-IA 1411 1:20.60Kaster, Brooklynn

38.35

BLAZ-IA 1312 1:21.62Yeutsy, Lydia

37.60

DSMY-IA 1413 1:21.98Rose, Kelsey

38.00

UN-IA 1414 1:22.63Melcher, Mary Kate

38.52

RSC-IA 13*15 1:22.83Enos, Avery

38.87

CAST-IA 13*15 1:22.83Miller, Aurora

38.96

SEA-IA 1317 1:25.02Ruggles, Maylei

39.73

RIP-IA 1318 1:25.30Worth, Zarah

39.71

SEA-IA 1419 1:25.40Nedder, Hannah

40.19

DSMY-IA 1320 1:25.86Madetzke, Sydney

40.58

BLST-IA 1321 1:26.54Gruenwald, Annika

41.16

BLAZ-IA 1322 1:27.52Kazazic, Leyla

40.83

UN-IA 1323 1:27.58Habgood, Amelia

41.40

CAST-IA 1424 1:28.25Polking, Sophia

42.59

SEA-IA 1325 1:28.27Black, Shaylyn

39.46

BLST-IA 1326 1:29.16North, Lauren

42.34

BLAZ-IA 1327 1:30.51Cracraft, Sydney

43.61

BLAZ-IA 1328 1:32.67Chapman, Chayse

44.45

BLAZ-IA 1429 1:32.97Anderson, Grace

43.80

CAST-IA 1430 1:39.12Rohe, Kennedy

46.10

NIS-IA 13--- DQHalverson, Taylor

False start

35.66

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 131 2:30.91Honkamp, Annie

34.80 1:12.65

NIS-IA 132 2:32.97Cole, Aspen

34.79 1:13.65

CAST-IA 133 2:38.34Myers, Emma

35.16 1:15.25

RIP-IA 134 2:44.73Foth, Emma

36.74 1:19.06

NIS-IA 135 2:46.10Halverson, Taylor

37.41 1:19.35

DSMY-IA 146 2:55.21Hanna, Makayla

39.42 1:24.13
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Results

(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLAZ-IA 137 3:06.25Yeutsy, Lydia

40.66 1:30.09

BLAZ-IA 138 3:08.49Kazazic, Leyla

42.29 1:31.24

BLST-IA 139 3:10.22North, Lauren

42.91 1:31.23

BLAZ-IA 1310 3:32.34Cracraft, Sydney

46.14 1:42.79

BLAZ-IA 1411 3:39.05Bolar, Esha

49.37 1:45.10

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-IA 141 27.65Currier, Jenna

SEA-IA 142 27.84Nedder, Hannah

DSMY-IA 133 29.13Kell, Mallory

RIP-IA 134 29.24Honkamp, Annie

DSMY-IA 135 29.54Schwickerath, Evan

CAST-IA 136 30.25Myers, Emma

RIP-IA 137 30.49Worth, Zarah

NIS-IA 138 30.52Halverson, Taylor

SEA-IA 139 31.50Black, Shaylyn

DSMY-IA 1310 31.90Judas, Taylor

SEA-IA 1311 32.32Ruggles, Maylei

RIP-IA 1412 32.40Rickert, Allison

DSMY-IA 1313 32.42Coates, Payten

BLAZ-IA 1314 35.52Cracraft, Sydney

RSC-IA 1315 37.04Chafa, Madison

BLAZ-IA 1416 41.43Bolar, Esha

RSC-IA 13--- NSRoche, Ava

BLST-IA 13--- NSNorth, Lauren

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-IA 141 1:00.35Currier, Jenna

28.26

RIP-IA 132 1:06.78Honkamp, Annie

31.50

NIS-IA 133 1:07.73Cole, Aspen

31.72

DSMY-IA 134 1:08.47Schwickerath, Evan

32.01

CAST-IA 135 1:09.09Myers, Emma

31.17

DSMY-IA 136 1:09.35Walker, Caroline

31.92

NIS-IA 137 1:10.89Halverson, Taylor

32.79

RIP-IA 148 1:11.04Rickert, Allison

33.23

RIP-IA 139 1:12.55Worth, Zarah

34.15

RIP-IA 1310 1:15.46Lohmeier, Madeline

33.74

RSC-IA 1411 1:16.49Sanders, Ashlee

34.06

BLST-IA 1312 1:16.65Mallaro, Ava

36.38

RSC-IA 1413 1:19.72Beukema, Valerie

35.62

UN-IA 1314 1:20.70Habgood, Amelia

37.68

RSC-IA 13--- NSChafa, Madison

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-IA 141 2:23.30Currier, Jenna

30.80 1:06.80

UN-IA 142 2:25.05Kaster, Brooklynn

31.70 1:07.83

RIP-IA 133 2:29.47Honkamp, Annie

33.84 1:12.04

NIS-IA 134 2:35.75Halverson, Taylor

33.41 1:12.27

DSMY-IA 135 2:36.32Kell, Mallory

32.50 1:11.47

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 141 2:18.95Sweetman, Julia

30.00

RIP-IA 132 2:19.02Honkamp, Annie

30.99

DSMY-IA 133 2:27.44Kell, Mallory

31.47

DSMY-IA 144 2:28.67Judas, Maddie

31.42

CAST-IA 135 2:28.77Myers, Emma

32.16

DSMY-IA 136 2:29.31Schwickerath, Evan

30.97

SEA-IA 147 2:32.28Nedder, Hannah

29.91

RSC-IA 138 2:34.76Roche, Ava

32.53

RIP-IA 139 2:35.28Foth, Emma

35.75

NIS-IA 1310 2:35.70Halverson, Taylor

34.01

RIP-IA 1411 2:35.76Rickert, Allison

33.60

BLST-IA 1312 2:35.89Gruenwald, Annika

34.28

BLAZ-IA 1313 2:35.94Stasi, Gianna

34.42

DSMY-IA 1314 2:39.66Coates, Payten

33.29

SEA-IA 1315 2:42.27Ruggles, Maylei

33.60
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Results

(Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 1316 2:43.30Lohmeier, Madeline

33.02

BLST-IA 13*17 2:44.95North, Lauren

38.63

RIP-IA 14*17 2:44.95Tumea, Samara

36.01

BLST-IA 1319 2:45.38Mallaro, Ava

35.69

UN-IA 1320 2:54.74Habgood, Finley

38.85

CAST-IA 1321 2:56.10Miller, Aurora

37.96

RSC-IA 1422 2:56.19Beukema, Valerie

38.01

BLST-IA 1423 3:09.16Bremner, Ellie

42.07

RSC-IA 13--- NSChafa, Madison

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 131 5:24.20Gruenwald, Annika

35.57 1:16.27

SEA-IA 132 5:59.91Ruggles, Maylei

35.84 1:17.40

RIP-IA 14--- SCRRickert, Allison

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 151 25.29Martin, Mary

UN-IA 152 26.09Clark, Ellie

RIP-IA 153 27.86Ronnebaum, Ellie

RIP-IA 154 28.17Bonus, Katie

NIS-IA 155 28.27Edgerton, Kate

RIP-IA 156 28.58Jensen, Reagan

RIP-IA 157 28.97Kavlock, Emily

DSMY-IA 15--- NSBumgardner, Maia

CAST-IA 16--- NSAxman, Melea

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 161 52.87Broderick, Katie

25.40

DSMY-IA 162 55.94Quass, Berit

27.12

UN-IA 153 56.29Clark, Ellie

27.11

UN-IA 174 59.25Slater, Carson

28.76

RIP-IA 155 1:02.67Jensen, Reagan

29.75

RIP-IA 156 1:03.00Bonus, Katie

29.92

NIS-IA 157 1:04.19Edgerton, Kate

30.34

RIP-IA 158 1:04.82Kavlock, Emily

30.63

DSMY-IA 15--- NSBumgardner, Maia

DSMY-IA 15--- NSBrittain, Belle

CAST-IA 16--- NSAxman, Melea

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-IA 171 2:11.64Slater, Carson

30.25 1:03.35

RIP-IA 152 2:18.11Jensen, Reagan

31.49 1:07.18

CAST-IA 16--- NSAxman, Melea

 
Women 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 151 6:02.73Ronnebaum, Ellie

30.79 1:05.74 2:19.29

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-IA 171 30.22Slater, Carson

CAST-IA 152 42.50McLaughlin, Maddison

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-IA 171 1:04.23Slater, Carson

31.17

RIP-IA 152 1:12.67Jensen, Reagan

35.03

CAST-IA 153 1:32.35McLaughlin, Maddison

DSMY-IA 15--- DFSMartin, Mary

Declared false start

CAST-IA 16--- NSAxman, Melea

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 161 2:00.66Broderick, Katie

28.51 59.27

UN-IA 17--- NSSlater, Carson

DSMY-IA 15--- NSBrittain, Belle

DSMY-IA 15--- NSBumgardner, Maia

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 151 35.96Ronnebaum, Ellie

RIP-IA 152 36.61Kavlock, Emily

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 161 1:16.22Quass, Berit

36.41

RIP-IA 152 1:20.12Ronnebaum, Ellie

38.08

RIP-IA 153 1:23.66Kavlock, Emily

38.87

RIP-IA 154 1:24.43Bonus, Katie

38.54
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Results
 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 151 2:20.36Martin, Mary

31.01 1:07.95

CAST-IA 152 3:25.77McLaughlin, Maddison

45.44 1:38.00

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 151 31.07Jensen, Reagan

CAST-IA 152 45.25McLaughlin, Maddison

CAST-IA 16--- NSAxman, Melea

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 151 1:04.17Martin, Mary

29.42

UN-IA 152 1:05.76Clark, Ellie

30.20

UN-IA 173 1:06.58Slater, Carson

31.29

RIP-IA 154 1:11.78Jensen, Reagan

33.82

NIS-IA 155 1:15.37Edgerton, Kate

34.35

RIP-IA 156 1:16.83Bonus, Katie

33.42

DSMY-IA 15--- NSBrittain, Belle

CAST-IA 16--- NSAxman, Melea

DSMY-IA 15--- NSBumgardner, Maia

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-IA 16--- NSAxman, Melea

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 161 2:14.46Quass, Berit

28.06

UN-IA 172 2:22.63Slater, Carson

30.40

NIS-IA 153 2:41.52Edgerton, Kate

34.52

DSMY-IA 15--- NSBrittain, Belle

RIP-IA 16--- NSBroderick, Katie

 
Women 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-IA 171 5:06.60Slater, Carson

32.97 1:10.44

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA  81 41.13Nedved, Henry

SEA-IA  82 45.28Boender, Sully

RSC-IA  83 50.08Nihsen, Easton

RIP-IA  74 58.76McMahon, Griffin

BLAZ-IA  85 1:00.79Widtfeldt, Robert

BLAZ-IA  86 1:01.14Suyal, Ishaan

BLAZ-IA  77 1:07.53Mall, Ajitesh

Life Time Swim-IA  8--- NSBykov, Leon

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA  81 1:28.63Nedved, Henry

43.26

DSMY-IA  82 1:30.02Herman, Eli

42.84

DSMY-IA  73 1:40.35May, Lukas

44.82

RSC-IA  84 1:48.29Nihsen, Easton

50.31

DSMY-IA  75 1:49.05Draheim, Jackson

49.62

DSMY-IA  76 1:55.31Mohr, Sully

57.21

RIP-IA  77 2:20.41McMahon, Griffin

1:05.58

Life Time Swim-IA  8--- NSBykov, Leon

 
Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  71 3:11.88Schlueter, Nathan

41.54 1:32.05

DSMY-IA  72 3:59.20Mohr, Sully

52.65 1:53.32

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA  81 48.97Nedved, Henry

DSMY-IA  82 49.12Herman, Eli

DSMY-IA  73 55.13Mohr, Sully

RSC-IA  84 57.06Nihsen, Easton

DSMY-IA  75 1:01.89Draheim, Jackson

RIP-IA  76 1:03.39McMahon, Griffin

Life Time Swim-IA  8--- NSBykov, Leon

BLAZ-IA  7--- NSMall, Ajitesh

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-IA  81 2:01.75Nihsen, Easton

57.12

BLAZ-IA  82 2:09.84Suyal, Ishaan

1:01.91

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA  81 59.51Nedved, Henry

SEA-IA  82 1:04.91Boender, Sully

RIP-IA  73 1:14.06McMahon, Griffin

BLAZ-IA  7--- DQMall, Ajitesh

Arms past hipline

BLAZ-IA  8--- DQSuyal, Ishaan

Arms past hipline

Life Time Swim-IA  8--- NSBykov, Leon
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Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  81 2:03.22Herman, Eli

58.49

DSMY-IA  72 2:33.03Draheim, Jackson

1:10.57

BLAZ-IA  73 2:40.69Baker, Sam

1:17.75

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA  81 55.42Nedved, Henry

DSMY-IA  82 59.47Herman, Eli

RIP-IA  73 1:09.08McMahon, Griffin

BLAZ-IA  7--- DQBaker, Sam

Alternating Kick

BLAZ-IA  7--- NSMall, Ajitesh

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA  81 1:48.48Nedved, Henry

52.37

BLAZ-IA  8--- DQSuyal, Ishaan

Alternating Kick - fly

1:11.63

SEA-IA  8--- DQBoender, Sully

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1:05.14

Life Time Swim-IA  8--- NSBykov, Leon

BLAZ-IA  8--- NSWidtfeldt, Robert

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:15.99DSMY-IA

1) May, Lukas 7 2) Schlueter, Nathan 7

3) Mohr, Sully 7 4) Herman, Eli 8

38.14

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 28.90Honkamp, Andrew

RIP-IA 102 33.54Flynn, Billy

BLAZ-IA 103 35.32Chen, Landen

RIP-IA 104 36.22Hudson, Alec

BLAZ-IA 105 37.42Widtfeldt, John

RIP-IA  96 39.46Edgington, Tate

BLAZ-IA 107 39.57Chapman, Alec

RIP-IA  98 39.65Andersen, Noah

RSC-IA 109 40.17Fertig, Jonah

RSC-IA 1010 41.51Peters, Lincoln

CAST-IA  911 43.13Pudenz, Myles

BLAZ-IA 1012 43.83Thilges, Luke

RIP-IA 1013 45.76Bice, Harry

BLAZ-IA  914 46.10Kuntz, Simon

RIP-IA 1015 48.26Steenhard, Braden

BLAZ-IA 1016 48.43Jeffs, Carter

RIP-IA 1017 49.18Arnold, Westin

RSC-IA 1018 55.66Ferrell, Tyler

BLAZ-IA 1019 1:00.58Miller, Lincoln

BLAZ-IA 10--- NSArnav, Arnav

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA  91 1:12.50Plasier, Lex

34.30

DSMY-IA 102 1:12.71Alexander, Seth

34.50

DSMY-IA 103 1:16.19Scuffham, Parker

35.61

RIP-IA 104 1:16.43Flynn, Billy

36.30

RIP-IA 105 1:20.27Hudson, Alec

39.02

DSMY-IA  96 1:21.25Ashton, Charlie

38.02

DSMY-IA 107 1:21.89Draheim, Tanner

38.75

DSMY-IA 108 1:24.29May, Michael

39.05

RIP-IA  99 1:31.53Andersen, Noah

41.89

RIP-IA  910 1:32.30Edgington, Tate

42.32

BLAZ-IA 1011 1:35.76Thilges, Luke

43.84

RIP-IA 1012 1:43.29Bice, Harry

48.32

BLAZ-IA  913 1:47.09Jeffs, Gavin

47.24

RSC-IA 1014 1:47.39Schroeder, Caden

51.34

RSC-IA 1015 1:58.74Ferrell, Tyler

RSC-IA 1016 1:59.63Richey, Colton

BLAZ-IA 1017 2:00.39Jeffs, Carter

55.04

RIP-IA 10--- DQArnold, Westin

No touch on turn

52.86

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 2:18.18Honkamp, Andrew

31.82 1:06.96

DSMY-IA  92 2:43.10Plasier, Lex

35.16 1:18.61

DSMY-IA 103 2:48.53Alexander, Seth

38.55 1:22.47

DSMY-IA 104 2:53.45Draheim, Tanner

38.19 1:23.41

DSMY-IA  95 3:08.65Ashton, Charlie

43.84 1:30.13

RIP-IA  96 3:20.37Andersen, Noah

41.14 1:33.44
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Results

(Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-IA 107 3:54.52Schroeder, Caden

50.84 1:52.65

RIP-IA  9--- NSCoonan, Quinn

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 33.83Honkamp, Andrew

DSMY-IA 102 36.80Alexander, Seth

DSMY-IA 103 37.21Schlueter, Noah

DSMY-IA 104 40.21Draheim, Tanner

RIP-IA 105 41.51Flynn, Billy

DSMY-IA 106 41.99Scuffham, Parker

BLAZ-IA 107 43.66Chen, Landen

RIP-IA  98 45.14Andersen, Noah

RIP-IA 109 47.97Hudson, Alec

RIP-IA  910 51.31Edgington, Tate

BLAZ-IA 1011 52.43Thilges, Luke

RIP-IA 1012 53.34Arnold, Westin

RSC-IA 1013 54.65Schroeder, Caden

RIP-IA  914 1:00.22Rubach, Joey

RSC-IA 1015 1:02.78Richey, Colton

RSC-IA 1016 1:05.68Ferrell, Tyler

BLAZ-IA  917 1:06.86Jeffs, Gavin

BLAZ-IA 1018 1:07.27Jeffs, Carter

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 1:12.53Honkamp, Andrew

34.79

RIP-IA 102 1:28.63Flynn, Billy

43.15

CAST-IA 103 1:31.44Sease, Leegan

44.47

BLAZ-IA 104 1:38.04Chen, Landen

48.07

RSC-IA 105 1:43.36Peters, Lincoln

50.04

RIP-IA 106 1:44.59Hudson, Alec

50.88

BLAZ-IA 107 1:50.54Widtfeldt, John

54.59

RSC-IA 108 2:23.93Ferrell, Tyler

1:08.57

RIP-IA  9--- DQAndersen, Noah

Delay initiating turn

46.65

RIP-IA 10--- DQArnold, Westin

Not on back off wall

1:00.14

RIP-IA 10--- DQSteenhard, Braden

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

BLAZ-IA 10--- DQJeffs, Carter

Delay initiating turn

2:23.91

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 41.10Flynn, Billy

CAST-IA 102 46.40Sease, Leegan

BLAZ-IA 103 47.27Chen, Landen

RSC-IA 104 52.47Fertig, Jonah

BLAZ-IA 105 54.32Widtfeldt, John

BLAZ-IA 106 54.78Chapman, Alec

RIP-IA 107 55.40Hudson, Alec

BLAZ-IA 108 1:01.69Thilges, Luke

CAST-IA  99 1:04.08Pudenz, Myles

RIP-IA 1010 1:06.33Bice, Harry

RSC-IA 1011 1:06.52Peters, Lincoln

BLAZ-IA 1012 1:09.40Miller, Lincoln

RIP-IA  9--- DQRubach, Joey

Scissors kick

BLAZ-IA  9--- DQKuntz, Simon

Scissors kick

RIP-IA 10--- DQSteenhard, Braden

Arms past hipline

BLAZ-IA 10--- DQJeffs, Carter

Alternating Kick

BLAZ-IA 10--- NSArnav, Arnav

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 1:27.50Honkamp, Andrew

41.40

RIP-IA 102 1:35.66Flynn, Billy

44.36

DSMY-IA  93 1:39.82Plasier, Lex

47.13

BLAZ-IA 104 1:40.24Chen, Landen

49.52

DSMY-IA  95 1:40.58Ashton, Charlie

46.91

DSMY-IA 106 1:45.31Scuffham, Parker

50.64

RIP-IA 107 1:56.26Hudson, Alec

55.32

BLAZ-IA  9--- DQJeffs, Gavin

Non-simultaneous touch

1:06.12

RIP-IA  9--- NSCoonan, Quinn

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 31.36Honkamp, Andrew

DSMY-IA 102 39.34Schlueter, Noah

DSMY-IA 103 39.58Alexander, Seth

RIP-IA 104 41.29Flynn, Billy

RIP-IA 105 48.87Hudson, Alec

BLAZ-IA 106 57.42Thilges, Luke

BLAZ-IA 107 1:04.73Jeffs, Carter

BLAZ-IA  9--- DQJeffs, Gavin

Alternating Kick
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Results

(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA  9--- NSCoonan, Quinn

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 1:11.44Honkamp, Andrew

32.75

CAST-IA 102 1:27.31Sease, Leegan

39.80

BLAZ-IA  9--- DQKuntz, Simon

Alternating Kick

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 101 1:13.58Honkamp, Andrew

34.09

CAST-IA 102 1:25.13Sease, Leegan

41.64

RIP-IA 103 1:25.38Flynn, Billy

42.73

BLAZ-IA 104 1:42.65Widtfeldt, John

51.39

RIP-IA 105 1:44.51Hudson, Alec

50.21

BLAZ-IA 106 1:50.24Chapman, Alec

RIP-IA  97 2:01.14Edgington, Tate

55.71

CAST-IA  98 2:05.93Pudenz, Myles

58.17

BLAZ-IA 109 2:17.66Jeffs, Carter

1:12.10

BLAZ-IA 10--- DQThilges, Luke

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

58.03

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 101 2:54.15Schlueter, Noah

39.31

DSMY-IA  92 3:00.97Plasier, Lex

39.57

DSMY-IA 103 3:02.55Scuffham, Parker

38.54

DSMY-IA 104 3:20.20Draheim, Tanner

51.46

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.92DSMY-IA

1) Plasier, Lex 9 2) Schlueter, Noah 10

3) Scuffham, Parker 10 4) Alexander, Seth 10

31.04

A2 2:15.60RIP-IA

1) Flynn, Billy 10 2) Andersen, Noah 9

3) Hudson, Alec 10 4) Honkamp, Andrew 10

33.09

A3 2:56.13BLAZ-IA

1) Jeffs, Gavin 9 2) Thilges, Luke 10

3) Jeffs, Carter 10 4) Chen, Landen 10

47.44

B4 3:05.93RIP-IA

1) Bice, Harry 10 2) Rubach, Joey 9

3) Arnold, Westin 10 4) Edgington, Tate 9

48.68

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:36.64RIP-IA

1) Andersen, Noah 9 2) Flynn, Billy 10

3) Honkamp, Andrew 10 4) Hudson, Alec 10

43.05

A2 3:14.23BLAZ-IA

1) Thilges, Luke 10 2) Chen, Landen 10

3) Kuntz, Simon 9 4) Widtfeldt, John 10

54.68

B--- DQBLAZ-IA

Other

1) Chapman, Alec 10 2) Miller, Lincoln 10

3) Jeffs, Carter 10 4) Mall, Ajitesh 7

58.92

B--- DQRIP-IA

Other

1) Steenhard, Braden 10 2) Bice, Harry 10

3) Edgington, Tate 9 4) Rubach, Joey 9

58.39

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 26.12Schwebach, Owen

RIP-IA 122 27.66Eastman, Logan

BLST-IA 123 28.35Schaffel, Connor

DSMY-IA 124 28.52Davis, Hunter

BLAZ-IA 125 28.58Sheth, Maanit

UN-IA 116 28.59Huberg, Hudson

CAST-IA 117 28.75Renze, Teagen

BLST-IA 118 30.09McGrane, Liam

CAST-IA 119 30.90Sundrup, Ryan

DSMY-IA 1210 31.89Law, Andrew

RIP-IA 1111 32.99Lawler, Corbin

BLAZ-IA 1212 33.85Rajkumar, Siddarth

RIP-IA 1113 35.95Rickert, Andy

BLAZ-IA 1214 37.68Shide, Sidney

RIP-IA 1115 41.33Metz, Nathan

BLAZ-IA 1116 42.96Coleman, Nicholas

BLAZ-IA 1117 45.76Guiter, Grant

BLAZ-IA 1118 47.68Zulic-Courtright, Rylan

DSMY-IA 11--- DQMohr, Henry

False start

BLAZ-IA 12--- DQKinnetz, Evan

False start

BLAZ-IA 12--- NSNadler, Joe
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Results
 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 58.41Schwebach, Owen

27.94

RIP-IA 122 1:02.32Eastman, Logan

29.56

UN-IA 113 1:03.27Huberg, Hudson

30.70

CAST-IA 114 1:04.10Renze, Teagen

30.08

BLAZ-IA 125 1:05.23Sheth, Maanit

31.42

DSMY-IA 126 1:06.65Davis, Hunter

31.79

BLST-IA 117 1:07.66McGrane, Liam

32.23

DSMY-IA 118 1:09.25Mohr, Henry

32.91

CAST-IA 119 1:10.23Sundrup, Ryan

33.35

DSMY-IA 1210 1:12.53Law, Andrew

33.69

RIP-IA 1111 1:14.31Lawler, Corbin

35.08

BLAZ-IA 1212 1:15.65Rajkumar, Siddarth

36.00

RIP-IA 1113 1:16.94Shaver, Drake

37.83

RIP-IA 1114 1:20.79Rickert, Andy

37.96

BLAZ-IA 1115 1:40.79Tenhundfeld, Jack

48.70

BLAZ-IA 12--- NSNadler, Joe

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLAZ-IA 121 2:26.96Sheth, Maanit

32.93 1:10.10

CAST-IA 112 2:31.10Sundrup, Ryan

33.35 1:11.56

RIP-IA 123 2:31.96Carver, Jack

36.04 1:15.77

RIP-IA 114 2:52.45Shaver, Drake

36.78 1:19.98

RIP-IA 115 2:56.59Rickert, Andy

37.97 1:22.82

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 121 5:37.11Schaffel, Connor

30.32 1:04.60 2:13.97

CAST-IA 112 6:36.80Renze, Teagen

32.89 1:11.96 2:31.13

BLST-IA 113 6:47.87McGrane, Liam

35.61 1:15.79 2:38.15

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 121 11:27.34Schaffel, Connor

30.60 1:04.50 2:13.56 5:43.55

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 121 32.32Schaffel, Connor

RIP-IA 122 32.77Eastman, Logan

CAST-IA 113 33.72Renze, Teagen

BLST-IA 114 33.75McGrane, Liam

UN-IA 115 35.16Huberg, Hudson

BLAZ-IA 126 35.92Sheth, Maanit

CAST-IA 117 36.76Sundrup, Ryan

RSC-IA 128 39.11Willier, Schuyler

BLAZ-IA 129 39.23Staton, Jake

RIP-IA 1210 40.16Carver, Jack

RIP-IA 1111 43.70Rickert, Andy

RIP-IA 1112 44.33Suresh, Jacob

RIP-IA 1113 45.95Metz, Nathan

BLAZ-IA 1114 56.55Zulic-Courtright, Rylan

BLAZ-IA 1115 1:06.19Cancino, Tomas

BLAZ-IA 11--- DQTenhundfeld, Jack

Not on back off wall

BLAZ-IA 12--- NSNadler, Joe

BLAZ-IA 11--- NSBaumgarten, Jack

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 1:07.97Gilbert, Tommy

32.77

DSMY-IA 122 1:10.63Ehlinger, Michael

34.15

CAST-IA 113 1:12.89Renze, Teagen

35.12

BLAZ-IA 124 1:16.34Sheth, Maanit

36.83

BLAZ-IA 125 1:16.56Shide, Sidney

37.56

DSMY-IA 126 1:17.26Law, Andrew

36.88

DSMY-IA 117 1:19.15Schwickerath, Lathen

CAST-IA 118 1:19.88Sundrup, Ryan

38.41

DSMY-IA 119 1:20.10Mohr, Henry

38.97

BLAZ-IA 1210 1:29.99Kinnetz, Evan

43.46

RIP-IA 1111 1:42.08Metz, Nathan

47.16

BLAZ-IA 12--- NSNadler, Joe

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 121 2:25.88Schaffel, Connor

34.92 1:12.64
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Results

(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLAZ-IA 122 2:58.44Staton, Jake

42.26 1:27.16

RSC-IA 123 3:04.57Willier, Schuyler

41.76 1:28.72

BLAZ-IA 12--- NSNadler, Joe

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 34.37Ehlinger, Michael

RIP-IA 122 35.83Eastman, Logan

BLST-IA 123 36.54Schaffel, Connor

UN-IA 114 37.82Huberg, Hudson

BLAZ-IA 125 41.14Shide, Sidney

RIP-IA 116 41.61Suresh, Jacob

BLAZ-IA 127 41.92Sheth, Maanit

RIP-IA 118 43.85Shaver, Drake

DSMY-IA 119 44.37Schwickerath, Lathen

RIP-IA 1110 45.20Lawler, Corbin

BLAZ-IA 1111 54.98Tenhundfeld, Jack

RIP-IA 1112 58.48Metz, Nathan

BLAZ-IA 1113 1:05.19Coleman, Nicholas

BLAZ-IA 11--- DQGuiter, Grant

Non-simultaneous arms

BLAZ-IA 11--- DQZulic-Courtright, Rylan

Arms past hipline

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 121 1:18.43Eastman, Logan

37.67

BLST-IA 122 1:19.20Schaffel, Connor

37.67

UN-IA 113 1:23.39Huberg, Hudson

38.91

RIP-IA 114 1:31.43Suresh, Jacob

43.71

RIP-IA 115 1:36.26Shaver, Drake

43.57

BLAZ-IA 116 2:00.12Tenhundfeld, Jack

52.70

RIP-IA 11--- DQRickert, Andy

Scissors kick

49.52

BLAZ-IA 11--- DQCancino, Tomas

Alternating Kick

1:35.27

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 121 2:45.60Schaffel, Connor

37.48 1:20.02

DSMY-IA 122 2:47.38Ehlinger, Michael

37.50 1:19.66

RIP-IA 123 2:49.63Eastman, Logan

37.70 1:21.70

BLST-IA 114 3:15.18McGrane, Liam

45.12 1:35.34

RIP-IA 115 3:15.44Suresh, Jacob

43.34 1:35.30

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 121 31.80Eastman, Logan

CAST-IA 112 32.33Renze, Teagen

UN-IA 113 33.33Huberg, Hudson

BLST-IA 114 34.58McGrane, Liam

BLAZ-IA 125 34.68Sheth, Maanit

CAST-IA 116 37.68Sundrup, Ryan

RIP-IA 127 38.33Carver, Jack

RIP-IA 118 38.81Suresh, Jacob

RSC-IA 129 44.34Willier, Schuyler

BLAZ-IA 1110 55.66Zulic-Courtright, Rylan

RIP-IA 11--- DQMetz, Nathan

False start

DSMY-IA 12--- NSGilbert, Tommy

BLAZ-IA 12--- NSNadler, Joe

BLAZ-IA 11--- NSBaumgarten, Jack

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 121 1:05.41Schwebach, Owen

30.36

DSMY-IA 122 1:11.95Gilbert, Tommy

34.99

DSMY-IA 123 1:15.35Ehlinger, Michael

33.92

DSMY-IA 124 1:19.96Davis, Hunter

37.27

DSMY-IA 125 1:32.47Law, Andrew

41.21

DSMY-IA 116 1:38.70Schwickerath, Lathen

45.40

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-IA 111 1:10.96Huberg, Hudson

33.20

DSMY-IA 122 1:14.18Davis, Hunter

33.84

BLST-IA 113 1:17.50McGrane, Liam

34.60

DSMY-IA 114 1:18.68Schwickerath, Lathen

37.14

BLAZ-IA 125 1:20.91Shide, Sidney

38.38

DSMY-IA 116 1:21.61Mohr, Henry

38.37

RIP-IA 117 1:28.33Shaver, Drake

40.14

RIP-IA 118 1:29.70Suresh, Jacob

42.61
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Results

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLAZ-IA 119 2:00.41Zulic-Courtright, Rylan

57.04

BLAZ-IA 1110 2:01.05Coleman, Nicholas

1:02.31

BLAZ-IA 11--- DQTenhundfeld, Jack

Stroke Infraction - IM

55.02

BLAZ-IA 11--- DQGuiter, Grant

Stroke Infraction - IM

1:03.89

BLAZ-IA 12--- NSNadler, Joe

BLAZ-IA 12--- NSKinnetz, Evan

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-IA 111 2:44.62Renze, Teagen

34.71

BLST-IA 112 2:47.00McGrane, Liam

38.62

BLAZ-IA 123 3:01.39Staton, Jake

41.23

DSMY-IA 12--- NSGilbert, Tommy

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:37.91BLAZ-IA

1) Sheth, Maanit 12 2) Zulic-Courtright, Rylan 11

3) Staton, Jake 12 4) Tenhundfeld, Jack 11

29.70

A--- DQRIP-IA

Changed order of swimmers

1) Carver, Jack 12 2) Suresh, Jacob 11

3) Shaver, Drake 11 4) Metz, Nathan 11

32.93

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.75DSMY-IA

1) Ehlinger, Michael 12 2) Gilbert, Tommy 12

3) Schwebach, Owen 12 4) Davis, Hunter 12

31.99

A2 2:28.97RIP-IA

1) Lawler, Corbin 11 2) Suresh, Jacob 11

3) Eastman, Logan 12 4) Shaver, Drake 11

40.25

A3 2:49.84BLAZ-IA

1) Rajkumar, Siddarth 12 2) Shide, Sidney 12

3) Sheth, Maanit 12 4) Zulic-Courtright, Rylan 11

53.91

B--- SCRBLAZ-IA

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 141 23.96Swanepoel, Lance

UN-IA 132 24.43Gjoraas, Kyle

DSMY-IA 143 25.84Gustafson, Clayton

BLST-IA 134 26.02Sabanagic, Ian

CAST-IA 135 26.18Sundrup, Kyle

SEA-IA 146 26.39Eekhoff, Eli

DSMY-IA 137 26.71Dinkin, Hayden

DSMY-IA 138 27.07Evans, Owen

RIP-IA 149 27.27Nedved, Jack

DSMY-IA 1310 27.30Monson, Quinn

RIP-IA 1311 27.93Ronnebaum, Lance

BLST-IA 1312 28.08Squires, Jonathan

DSMY-IA 1313 28.47Wolf, Ryan

UN-IA 1414 28.71Williams, Seth

BLAZ-IA 1415 28.73Jones, Grant

RSC-IA 1416 28.95Bell, Josh

BLST-IA 1317 30.20Bremner, Graham

SEA-IA 1418 30.26Holland, Camden

Life Time Swim-IA 1319 31.31Finley, Phelan

CAST-IA 1320 31.97Greving, Jacob

BLAZ-IA 1421 32.13Srnic, Milan

DSMY-IA 1322 33.13Richards, Hayden

RIP-IA 1323 33.79Liedtke, Ben

DSMY-IA 13--- NSRogers, Cooper

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 141 52.82Swanepoel, Lance

25.75

UN-IA 132 54.25Gjoraas, Kyle

25.97

SEA-IA 143 54.56Pollard, Nathan

26.07

BLST-IA 134 57.93Sabanagic, Ian

28.31

DSMY-IA 135 58.60Manning, Levi

28.20

CAST-IA 136 58.64Sundrup, Kyle

28.40

RIP-IA 147 58.70Nedved, Jack

28.16

RSC-IA 148 58.90Beukema, Brett

28.02

SEA-IA 149 59.79Eekhoff, Eli

28.52

BLST-IA 1310 1:00.75Squires, Jonathan

29.42

DSMY-IA 1311 1:01.66Monson, Quinn

29.10

RIP-IA 1312 1:01.70Ronnebaum, Lance

29.06

DSMY-IA 1313 1:02.38Evans, Owen

29.76

DSMY-IA 1314 1:04.86Wolf, Ryan

29.90

RSC-IA 1315 1:05.04Gleason, Britt

30.71

SEA-IA 1416 1:09.45Holland, Camden

34.13
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Results

(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 1317 1:09.56Wilwerding, Joe

33.47

BLST-IA 1318 1:09.58Bremner, Graham

32.89

Life Time Swim-IA 1319 1:09.84Finley, Phelan

32.85

BLAZ-IA 1420 1:12.62Srnic, Milan

34.03

CAST-IA 1321 1:14.68Greving, Jacob

34.16

DSMY-IA 1322 1:15.03Richards, Hayden

34.55

RIP-IA 1323 1:17.11Liedtke, Ben

36.66

DSMY-IA 14--- NSKock, Joey

DSMY-IA 13--- NSRogers, Cooper

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-IA 131 1:59.44Gjoraas, Kyle

28.18 58.95

DSMY-IA 142 1:59.84Swanepoel, Lance

27.29 57.46

DSMY-IA 133 2:01.53Phillips, Gavin

28.20 59.54

SEA-IA 144 2:02.01Pollard, Nathan

27.60 58.20

DSMY-IA 135 2:03.46Havenhill, Asher

27.43 58.86

BLST-IA 136 2:06.58Wilson, Cole

28.87 1:01.36

BLST-IA 137 2:07.87Sabanagic, Ian

31.06 1:04.68

DSMY-IA 138 2:08.32Rogers, Cooper

29.50 1:02.44

CAST-IA 139 2:08.62Sundrup, Kyle

29.34 1:01.91

RIP-IA 1410 2:10.68Nedved, Jack

30.80 1:04.49

BLST-IA 1311 2:11.04Squires, Jonathan

30.98 1:05.39

DSMY-IA 1312 2:11.14Dinkin, Hayden

30.78 1:04.94

DSMY-IA 1313 2:13.27Evans, Owen

30.37 1:04.25

RSC-IA 1314 2:25.34Fertig, Jack

32.46 1:10.14

BLAZ-IA 1415 2:26.88Jones, Grant

31.52 1:08.96

SEA-IA 1416 2:27.44Holland, Camden

34.08 1:12.48

Life Time Swim-IA 1317 2:28.18Finley, Phelan

34.72 1:13.42

RIP-IA 1318 2:35.04Wilwerding, Joe

34.05 1:14.38

DSMY-IA 14--- NSKock, Joey

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 131 5:31.40Havenhill, Asher

28.69 1:01.24 2:08.56

SEA-IA 142 5:36.48Pollard, Nathan

28.61 1:01.05 2:08.27

RSC-IA 143 5:44.69Beukema, Brett

30.43 1:03.75 2:13.78

DSMY-IA 134 5:44.85Manning, Levi

30.95 1:05.73 2:15.61

DSMY-IA 145 5:47.35Gustafson, Clayton

29.88 1:04.26 2:16.16

RSC-IA 136 6:12.57Gleason, Britt

32.24 1:09.04 2:24.55

SEA-IA 147 6:41.43Holland, Camden

34.69 1:14.95 2:36.52

RIP-IA 138 7:35.86Liedtke, Ben

40.28 1:26.76 2:59.31

RIP-IA 13--- NSWilwerding, Joe

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RIP-IA 131 13:59.79Wilwerding, Joe

35.73 1:16.90 2:42.29 6:58.99

RSC-IA 13--- DFSGleason, Britt

Declared false start

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 131 27.46Phillips, Gavin

DSMY-IA 142 27.68Swanepoel, Lance

UN-IA 133 29.51Gjoraas, Kyle

DSMY-IA 134 29.76Havenhill, Asher

BLST-IA 135 31.69Sabanagic, Ian

RIP-IA 146 32.05Nedved, Jack

SEA-IA 147 32.30Pollard, Nathan

BLST-IA 138 32.77Squires, Jonathan

SEA-IA 149 34.20Holland, Camden

RSC-IA 1410 34.96Bell, Josh

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 141 58.75Swanepoel, Lance

28.61

DSMY-IA 132 59.50Phillips, Gavin

28.94

UN-IA 133 1:01.80Gjoraas, Kyle

30.25

DSMY-IA 134 1:01.83Havenhill, Asher

30.05

SEA-IA 145 1:06.50Pollard, Nathan

33.01
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Results

(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 136 1:06.69Wilson, Cole

32.52

DSMY-IA 137 1:06.73Rogers, Cooper

32.75

RIP-IA 148 1:07.27Nedved, Jack

32.73

CAST-IA 139 1:08.24Sundrup, Kyle

32.27

DSMY-IA 1310 1:08.79Dinkin, Hayden

34.17

BLST-IA 1311 1:08.91Sabanagic, Ian

33.84

BLST-IA 1312 1:09.38Squires, Jonathan

33.63

DSMY-IA 1313 1:10.70Evans, Owen

34.22

SEA-IA 1414 1:11.32Holland, Camden

34.33

SEA-IA 1415 1:13.77Eekhoff, Eli

34.61

UN-IA 1416 1:13.78Williams, Seth

35.81

RSC-IA 1317 1:16.33Gleason, Britt

35.83

RIP-IA 1318 1:21.13Wilwerding, Joe

39.48

DSMY-IA 14--- NSKock, Joey

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 131 2:12.51Havenhill, Asher

30.75 1:04.31

DSMY-IA 142 2:21.01Gustafson, Clayton

32.76 1:08.75

DSMY-IA 133 2:21.47Coffelt, Matthew

32.33 1:08.37

RSC-IA 144 2:22.28Beukema, Brett

33.58 1:09.58

SEA-IA 145 2:24.93Pollard, Nathan

33.05 1:10.57

DSMY-IA 136 2:27.33Dinkin, Hayden

35.54 1:13.05

DSMY-IA 137 2:29.77Manning, Levi

36.09 1:14.42

SEA-IA 148 2:37.57Holland, Camden

35.50 1:15.47

DSMY-IA 139 2:38.55Wolf, Ryan

35.53 1:14.78

RSC-IA 1310 2:41.64Gleason, Britt

38.05 1:19.60

DSMY-IA 1311 2:55.01Richards, Hayden

38.09 1:21.96

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 131 32.41Phillips, Gavin

DSMY-IA 132 33.33Dinkin, Hayden

DSMY-IA 133 38.36Wolf, Ryan

RIP-IA 134 39.02Ronnebaum, Lance

BLAZ-IA 145 39.83Srnic, Milan

BLAZ-IA 146 40.16Jones, Grant

BLST-IA 137 40.17Squires, Jonathan

BLST-IA 138 41.38Bremner, Graham

DSMY-IA 149 41.49Gustafson, Clayton

CAST-IA 1310 41.96Greving, Jacob

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 131 1:11.99Manning, Levi

34.05

DSMY-IA 132 1:12.01Phillips, Gavin

34.38

UN-IA 143 1:12.89Williams, Seth

34.59

DSMY-IA 134 1:14.25Dinkin, Hayden

34.76

RIP-IA 145 1:18.91Nedved, Jack

36.79

DSMY-IA 136 1:27.19Monson, Quinn

39.80

BLAZ-IA 147 1:28.82Srnic, Milan

41.41

BLST-IA 138 1:30.94Bremner, Graham

42.77

DSMY-IA 139 1:33.57Richards, Hayden

43.14

RIP-IA 1310 1:35.10Wilwerding, Joe

44.56

DSMY-IA 14--- NSKock, Joey

DSMY-IA 14--- NSSwanepoel, Lance

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-IA 141 2:29.54Pollard, Nathan

33.22 1:10.86

UN-IA 142 2:41.40Williams, Seth

36.65 1:17.92

RIP-IA 143 2:55.17Nedved, Jack

38.93 1:24.09

RSC-IA 134 3:00.69Fertig, Jack

41.26 1:27.91

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 141 25.88Swanepoel, Lance

DSMY-IA 132 26.36Phillips, Gavin

UN-IA 133 27.96Gjoraas, Kyle

BLST-IA 134 28.78Sabanagic, Ian

BLST-IA 135 29.00Wilson, Cole
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Results

(Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 136 29.06Dinkin, Hayden

DSMY-IA 137 29.15Rogers, Cooper

DSMY-IA 138 29.67Havenhill, Asher

CAST-IA 139 29.77Sundrup, Kyle

RSC-IA 1410 31.35Bell, Josh

SEA-IA 1411 31.44Eekhoff, Eli

DSMY-IA 1312 31.65Evans, Owen

BLST-IA 1313 32.78Squires, Jonathan

SEA-IA 1414 35.88Holland, Camden

BLAZ-IA 1415 36.12Jones, Grant

Life Time Swim-IA 1316 37.19Finley, Phelan

DSMY-IA 14--- NSKock, Joey

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 141 58.60Swanepoel, Lance

27.13

DSMY-IA 132 59.54Phillips, Gavin

27.78

UN-IA 133 1:03.53Gjoraas, Kyle

29.67

CAST-IA 134 1:05.90Sundrup, Kyle

30.61

BLST-IA 135 1:08.86Sabanagic, Ian

33.58

DSMY-IA 136 1:10.71Coffelt, Matthew

32.90

SEA-IA 147 1:13.09Eekhoff, Eli

32.76

DSMY-IA 14--- NSKock, Joey

DSMY-IA 13--- NSRogers, Cooper

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 131 2:13.43Phillips, Gavin

28.18

SEA-IA 142 2:13.85Pollard, Nathan

28.15

UN-IA 133 2:18.56Gjoraas, Kyle

29.15

DSMY-IA 134 2:21.49Havenhill, Asher

30.16

BLST-IA 135 2:27.06Sabanagic, Ian

32.71

RIP-IA 146 2:28.69Nedved, Jack

33.60

UN-IA 147 2:31.78Williams, Seth

36.28

SEA-IA 148 2:32.04Eekhoff, Eli

32.09

BLST-IA 139 2:32.75Squires, Jonathan

34.50

DSMY-IA 1310 2:33.03Coffelt, Matthew

33.25

RSC-IA 1411 2:38.83Bell, Josh

33.78

DSMY-IA 1312 2:44.32Evans, Owen

34.08

RSC-IA 1313 2:49.62Gleason, Britt

37.53

DSMY-IA 14--- NSKock, Joey

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-IA 141 5:36.56Eekhoff, Eli

32.34 1:13.03

RSC-IA 132 5:43.82Fertig, Jack

35.87 1:22.16

 
Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-IA 151 23.18Danner, Trevor

BLST-IA 162 23.29Moffatt, Dylan

DSMY-IA 173 23.38Mahlstadt, Jax

DSMY-IA 174 23.45Swanepoel, Jae

UN-IA 175 23.89Kaster, Jaxon

CAST-IA 166 26.95Burbank, Ryan

RSC-IA 16--- NSWilliams, Shane

SEA-IA 15--- NSBlain, Cody

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 161 50.05Moffatt, Dylan

24.06

DSMY-IA 172 51.03Toomey, Will

24.45

DSMY-IA 193 51.34Eichenseer Buxton, Simon

24.89

CAST-IA 154 51.82Danner, Trevor

24.97

UN-IA 175 52.10Kaster, Jaxon

25.33

CAST-IA 166 1:01.16Burbank, Ryan

28.59

BLST-IA 17--- NSBremner, Dawson

SEA-IA 15--- NSBlain, Cody

 
Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 161 1:46.29Moffatt, Dylan

25.41 52.14

UN-IA 172 1:53.77Keinroth, Mason

25.69 54.17

DSMY-IA 173 1:55.94Toomey, Will

26.20 55.16

CAST-IA 154 1:57.11Danner, Trevor

26.50 55.82

UN-IA 175 1:57.23Kaster, Jaxon

26.44 55.32

CAST-IA 166 2:17.66Burbank, Ryan

30.46 1:05.03
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Results

(Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-IA 15--- NSBlain, Cody

RSC-IA 16--- NSWilliams, Shane

DSMY-IA 17--- NSSwanepoel, Jae

 
Men 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 161 4:44.71Moffatt, Dylan

25.78 53.67 1:51.80

UN-IA 172 5:11.08Kaster, Jaxon

27.02 56.87 1:58.40

DSMY-IA 193 5:16.12Eichenseer Buxton, Simon

28.35 59.13 2:03.80

UN-IA 174 5:23.81Keinroth, Mason

27.02 57.15 2:01.63

DSMY-IA 175 5:37.82Toomey, Will

27.93 58.98 2:07.99

RSC-IA 16--- NSWilliams, Shane

SEA-IA 15--- NSBlain, Cody

 
Men 15 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 161 9:38.66Moffatt, Dylan

27.17 56.07 1:55.09 4:50.67

DSMY-IA 152 13:37.27Randell, Graham

35.36 1:14.38 2:35.18 6:42.70

 
Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 171 29.85Swanepoel, Jae

DSMY-IA 152 34.84Randell, Graham

SEA-IA 15--- NSBlain, Cody

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 161 54.78Moffatt, Dylan

26.90

DSMY-IA 172 56.44Toomey, Will

27.58

DSMY-IA 193 58.57Eichenseer Buxton, Simon

28.48

UN-IA 174 59.41Keinroth, Mason

28.91

UN-IA 175 1:00.14Kaster, Jaxon

29.25

DSMY-IA 156 1:02.56Miller, Grant

30.16

DSMY-IA 177 1:04.53Swanepoel, Jae

30.60

CAST-IA 158 1:07.11Danner, Trevor

33.05

RSC-IA 16--- NSWilliams, Shane

RIP-IA 16--- NSCulver, John

SEA-IA 15--- NSBlain, Cody

 
Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-IA 15--- NSBlain, Cody

RIP-IA 16--- NSCulver, John

 
Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-IA 161 35.07Burbank, Ryan

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 171 1:04.03Mahlstadt, Jax

29.91

UN-IA 172 1:04.98Keinroth, Mason

30.42

DSMY-IA 173 1:10.68Swanepoel, Jae

32.35

UN-IA 174 1:11.63Kaster, Jaxon

33.56

CAST-IA 165 1:16.96Burbank, Ryan

35.67

BLST-IA 17--- NSBremner, Dawson

 
Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 151 2:42.09Miller, Grant

35.53 1:15.88

 
Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 171 25.94Swanepoel, Jae

DSMY-IA 152 28.44Miller, Grant

CAST-IA 163 30.25Burbank, Ryan

DSMY-IA 154 36.37Randell, Graham

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 171 55.41Mahlstadt, Jax

25.63

UN-IA 172 56.33Keinroth, Mason

26.34

DSMY-IA 193 56.91Eichenseer Buxton, Simon

26.57

CAST-IA 154 59.08Danner, Trevor

27.75

DSMY-IA 175 59.67Swanepoel, Jae

27.69

BLST-IA 17--- NSBremner, Dawson

 
Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSMY-IA 191 2:07.46Eichenseer Buxton, Simon

27.70 59.81

UN-IA 172 2:12.08Kaster, Jaxon

28.43 1:00.85

CAST-IA 153 2:34.89Danner, Trevor

31.25 1:10.76
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Results

(Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-IA 17--- NSKeinroth, Mason

 
Men 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 161 2:02.12Moffatt, Dylan

26.73

UN-IA 172 2:08.30Keinroth, Mason

27.02

DSMY-IA 173 2:17.46Swanepoel, Jae

27.74

BLST-IA 17--- NSBremner, Dawson

RIP-IA 16--- NSCulver, John

 
Men 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-IA 171 4:42.57Kaster, Jaxon

28.19 1:00.73

UN-IA 17--- SCRKeinroth, Mason

 
Mixed 13 & Over 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:43.48DSMY-IA

1) Eichenseer Buxton, Simon M19 2) Martin, Mary W15

3) Schwickerath, Evan W13 4) Swanepoel, Jae M17

25.34 51.94

B2 3:48.26DSMY-IA

1) Phillips, Gavin M13 2) Kell, Mallory W13

3) Judas, Maddie W14 4) Swanepoel, Lance M14

26.38 54.54

C3 3:52.23DSMY-IA

1) Kock, Joey M14 2) Coates, Payten W13

3) Hanna, Makayla W14 4) Havenhill, Asher M13

24.40 51.61

A4 4:11.39BLST-IA

1) Wilson, Cole M13 2) North, Lauren W13

3) Gruenwald, Annika W13 4) Sabanagic, Ian M13

28.48 59.10

A5 4:16.16RSC-IA

1) Enos, Avery W13 2) Fertig, Jack M13

3) Capman, Kennedy W12 4) Bell, Josh M14

28.01 1:05.20

A6 4:38.71BLAZ-IA

1) Cracraft, Sydney W13 2) Kazazic, Leyla W13

3) Yeutsy, Lydia W13 4) Jones, Grant M14

32.80 1:10.58

 
Mixed 13 & Over 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:58.28DSMY-IA

1) Quass, Berit W16 2) Martin, Mary W15

3) Eichenseer Buxton, Simon M19 4) Swanepoel, Jae M17

30.30 1:02.13

B2 4:09.40DSMY-IA

1) Kell, Mallory W13 2) Peters, Erica W14

3) Mahlstadt, Jax M17 4) Swanepoel, Lance M14

31.73 1:05.39

C3 4:15.74DSMY-IA

1) Rolow, Rachel W13 2) Manning, Levi M13

3) Phillips, Gavin M13 4) Schwickerath, Evan W13

32.11 1:05.86

D4 4:31.37DSMY-IA

1) Gustafson, Clayton M14 2) Block, Britney W14

3) Dinkin, Hayden M13 4) Judas, Maddie W14

31.49 1:04.67

F5 4:50.64DSMY-IA

1) Wolf, Ryan M13 2) Rose, Kelsey W14

3) Judas, Taylor W13 4) Evans, Owen M13

34.37 1:11.41

A6 4:54.72RSC-IA

1) Beukema, Valerie W14 2) Enos, Avery W13

3) Beukema, Brett M14 4) Roche, Ava W13

37.98 1:18.30

A7 4:55.29BLST-IA

1) North, Lauren W13 2) Gruenwald, Annika W13

3) Sabanagic, Ian M13 4) Squires, Jonathan M13

38.59 1:17.47

G8 5:04.80DSMY-IA

1) Coffelt, Matthew M13 2) Monson, Quinn M13

3) Coates, Payten W13 4) Madetzke, Sydney W13

33.28 1:08.67

A--- DQBLAZ-IA

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Anderson, Grace W14 2) Srnic, Milan M14

3) Jones, Grant M14 4) Stasi, Gianna W13

35.81 1:13.08

E--- SCRDSMY-IA

B--- SCRRSC-IA

1) Gleason, Britt M13

3) Sanders, Ashlee W14

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 98

1. Dowling Catholic Riptide 2173.5

2. Greater Des Moines YMCA 2006.5

3. Black Hawk Area Swim Team 644

4. Rams Swim Club 630.5

5. Johnston Blaze Swim Club 615.5

6. Unattached 554.5

7. Carroll Area Swim Team 483.5

8. North Iowa Splash 346

9. South East Aquatics 205

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 98

1. Greater Des Moines YMCA 2204

2. Dowling Catholic Riptide 1339

3. Johnston Blaze Swim Club 757

4. Black Hawk Area Swim Team 629

5. Carroll Area Swim Team 534

6. Unattached 516
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Results

(Scores - Men)
7. Rams Swim Club 313

8. South East Aquatics 272

9. Life Time Swim - Iowa 1


